Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED
NAME

ANDREW COUNTY EXTENSION
APPLICATION SOFTWARE INC &
BEAUFORT LESLIE FIRE DISTRICT
BENDER FAMILY LLC

BERRY, CLYDE DBA

BILLINGS, CITY OF

CALHOUN VOLUTEER FIRE
CONCORDANCE EMPLOYMENT AGENCY
CORNERSTONE ROOFING LLC

CTS ENTERPRISES INC DBA
DEARBORN AREA FIRE PROTECTION
FAIRFAX RURAL FIRE DISTRICT
GALLATIN FIRE PROTECTION
GARDNER WELDING LLC
HALLTOWN FIRE PROTECTION
HANKINS & CONKLIN P C
HARAMBEE YOUTH TRAINING
HEIMBURGER CONSTRUCTION INC
HOLT INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN'S
INSTITUTIONAL EYE CARE LLC

JJR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC
LYNNE SCOTT CONSTRUCTION
MARKS BOBCAT & CONSTRUCTION
METAL WORKS ROOFING LLC
NUEVA LLC

PARIS RURAL FIRE PROTECTION
PAYROLL PLUS GLOBAL - &
PINEVILLE FIRE PROTECTION
ROCKY MOUNT FIRE PROTECTION
SAVANNAH RURAL FIRE PROTECTION
SENECA AREA FIRE PROTECTION
SHANNON COUNTY

SPORTING CLUB MLS NEXT PRO LLC
SUMMIT RIDGE PROPERTY OWNERS
TAP RENOVATIONS & CONSTRUCTION
TOWING VESSEL INSPECTION
WEAVER, RONNIE

WILD CANID SURVIVAL AND

JCS RESTORATION LLC DBA
KAEMPFE, JAMI DBA NIXA ALL

ASI CONTRACTING LLC

FLATROOF SOLUTIONS, LLC

Column2

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE

01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01012025
01022025
01022025
01032025
01032025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
MOD

.00
.94
.00
.96
.00
1.40
.00
1.11
.00
1.42
.00
1.29
.00
.00
.00
.00
.90
.00
.83
.96
.00
.00
92
.00
.00
.00
.00
1.67
.98
93
.00
1.28
1.11
.00
.00
.00
.00
.87
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
CODE

8810
8810
7711
5645
8391
7720
7711
3076
8810
9082
7711
7711
7711
3365
7711
8820
9101
8810
8742
8835
0917
8810
6217
5551
5606
7711
8810
7711
7710
7711
7711
8810
9178
9015
5645
8810
6217
8810
9014
9063
5183
5551

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL
PREMIUM

356
11663
4215
1025
1644
23521
2366
42790
2135
88963
2477
4053
2734
4176
1837
1313
16962
1242
743
2440
9124
2698
21019
5973
1474
2734
2132
5676
14491
19985
2114
117074
166153
1188
1060
1259
1060
18222
6735
1492
2354
1188

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED
STREET

411 COURT PO BX 32

PO BOX 6044

6486 HWY 185

PO BOX 142306

25502 PENNINGTON DR.

P O BOX 207

103 E. MAIN

6 CITYPLACE DR STE 522
C/0 BENJAMIN A GAZAWAY
2713 CHERRY STREET
201S. COMMERCIAL STREET
P.0. BOX 364

C/0 DOUG HAMILTON
11415 SCRIVNER RD

PO BOX 34

6812 N OAK TRFWY STE 5
1142 HODIAMONT AVENUE
PO BOX 380

PO BOX 2880

PO BOX 366550

7901 SOUTHPARK PLAZA SUITE 206
1704 CAMBRIDGE CIR

121 WEST ELK

36962 SILVER MINE RD
2800 NW NUTALL CT

120 W. CALDWELL

2641 NE MCBAINE DR

PO BOX 33

C/O KEVIN HURTUBISE
7880 STATE ROUTE T

P.0. BOX 93

PO BOX 187

2020 BALTIMORE AVENUE
101 VISTA VIEW DR

2 CITY PLACE DR SUITE #200
15201 EAST FREEWAY, SUITE 213
21520 OWL DRIVE

PO BOX 760

1060 CR 6570

2611 NORTH 24TH ST

5656 CHALET FOREST DR
291 AMBER RIDGE DRIVE

Column7

INSURED
CITY

SAVANNAH
COLUMBIA
BEAUFORT
ST. LOUIS
LEBANON
BILLINGS
CALHOUN
SAINT LOUIS
BARNARD
KANSAS CITY
DEARBORN
FAIRFAX
GALLATIN
RUSSELLVILLE
HALLTOWN
GLADSTONE
ST. LOUIS
BONNE TERRE
EUGENE
BONITA SPRINGS
LITTLETON
KEARNEY
SAINT JOSEPH
MORA

LEES SUMMIT
PARIS

LEES SUMMIT
PINEVILLE
ROCKY MOUNT
AMAZONIA
RACINE
EMINENCE
KANSAS CITY
BRANSON

ST LOUIS
CHANNELVIEW
LEBANON
EUREKA
SALEM
OZARK

ST LOUIS
WASHINGTON

Column8

INSURED
STATE

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
OR
FL
co
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
X
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE

64485
65205
63013
63114
65536
65610
65323
63141
64423
64108
64439
64446
64640
65074
65664
64118
63112
63628
97402
34136
80120
64060
64504
65345
64081
65275
64064
64856
65072
64421
64858
65466
64108
65616
63141
77530
65536
63025
65560
65721
63129
63090



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

H & H ELECTRICAL LLC

HEARST FAMILY HOMES LLC
LEONE, BRIAN

LINN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
MCKAY QUALITY ROOFING LLC
PAUL NORBURY ELECTRICAL
PROJOBDEN LLC

TOLLANIS SOLUTIONS INC
TRI-COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION
FIELDWORKS LLC

FROEHLICH CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA
RAVEN MATERIALS, INC

WHITE BUFFALO INC

ARCH RAIL GROUP

HOPE HOUSE MINISTRIES, INC
INDUSTRY SPECIFIC STAFFING LLC
K.O. CLEANING SOLUTIONS LLC
NANO CONSTRUCTION LLC

SHAW, NOAH

SIDOROV, VALERIY

SUGARWOOD CONDOMINIUM
BORNTRAGER, DANNY

H & S FLOORING AND CARPET LLC
MOCTEZUMA CONSTRUCTION LLC
PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION AND
REINECKE, RANDY DBA

SCOTT COUNTY RURAL FIRE

TOP DRY ROOFING LLC

CARTHAGE MARINE TRANSPORT LLC
CORNERSTONE FACILITY

J&E JANITORIAL LLC

MAMA'S PRYDE PAINTING AND
MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY
SCOTT'S HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC
SIMS ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION
AUGUSTA, TOWN OF

BREMER, JOSEPH C

CONDITION AND ENERGY
EDWARDS TRIM & TILE LLC
MALDONADOS SIDING&ROOFING LLC
PLATINUM DESIGN LLC

TOP FLIGHT SECURITY, LLC

D & R CRAFTSMEN LLC

HILTON, MATTHEW

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

01032025
01032025
01032025
01032025
01032025
01032025
01032025
01032025
01032025
01042025
01042025
01042025
01042025
01052025
01052025
01052025
01052025
01052025
01052025
01052025
01052025
01062025
01062025
01062025
01062025
01062025
01062025
01062025
01072025
01072025
01072025
01072025
01072025
01072025
01072025
01082025
01082025
01082025
01082025
01082025
01082025
01082025
01092025
01092025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.54
.00

1.80
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.17
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.98
.00
.00

1.24
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.95
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5190
5606
5645
7711
5551
5190
5478
8810
7711
8742
5606
8742
8601
8601
8017
8868
2585
5437
5478
5645
9012
5551
5478
5606
5645
5474
7711
5445
8810
0042
9014
5474
8742
5221
5551
9102
7219
4511
5437
8742
5645
7720
5606
8393

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1139
2653
1139
4772
1139
1064
1060
750
3072
6565
1885
681
421
1210
1143
1500
1060
5880
1190
1188
4513
1072
1060
7468
1139
1188
20409
8234
1280
1188
1066
1060
836
1141
1188
1069
1520
2549
1060
9050
1060
14410
1470
1060

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

1608 OAK HILL RD

8497 OLD LEMAY FERRY RD
17655 ENGLISH RD

PO BOX 748

21434 KATY LN

1785 W FAIRVIEW

1659 S CATOLINA AVE

762 A'S MILITARY TRAIL

PO BOX 934

1629 K ST NW STE 300

406 NW DONOVAN RD
7441 LOCH NESS CIRCLE
9650 WHITE SPRUCE DR
5833 PEBBLE OAK DRIVE
PO BOX 146

24901 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY,
C/O TYLER SEEVER

2207 STARK AVE

7986 LIV 520

1200 S JOHNMEYER LN

C/0 MISSOURI MANAGEMENT TEAM,
312 W SMITH ST

5578 S 154TH RD

622 FASSEN ST

1649 EL CHAPARRAL AVE
274 WILDWOOD LN.

PO BOX 92

206 LEWIS ST

8499 COUNTY RD 10

151 WILLOWBEND DRIVE
3608 S PLEASANT ST

1010 SEINE DRIVE

111 NORTH WHITE

3908 LINE ST

1704 NORTHWEST HELEN COURT
P.0. BOX 42

1101 NELM ST

11 LAKE VUE DR

4634 SOUTH HAMPTON
1501 VANDIVER DR

5508 NE WILDFLOWER COURT
4 MUNICIPAL DRIVE

831 SUMMERVIEW DR
24326 EMERSON RD

Column7

INSURED

CUBA
HILLSBORO
CANTON

LINN
GOODMAN
CARTHAGE
SPRINGFIELD
DEERFIELD BEACH
RICHLAND
WASHINGTON
LEES SUMMIT
TULSA
LAKELAND
SAINT LOUIS
FOREST CITY
SOUTHFIELD
SAINT JOSEPH
KANSAS CITY
CHILLICOTHE
COLUMBIA

ST. PETERS
STURGEON
SPRINGFIELD
SAINT LOUIS
COLUMBIA
LINN CREEK
BLODGETT
WENTZVILLE
SARCOXIE
CAPE GIRARDEAU
INDEPENDENCE
LAKE SAINT LOUIS
BOGARD

ST. PETERS
GRAIN VALLEY
AUGUSTA
STANBERRY
GOWER
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA

LEE SUMMIT
CARROLLTON
SAINT CHARLES
LEBANON

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
FL
MO
DC
MO
OK
TN
MO
MO
MI
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
65453
63050
63435
65051
64843
64836
65804
33442
65556
20006
64063
74132
38002
63128
64451
48075
64503
64126
64601
65203
63376
65284
65617
63111
65201
65052
63824
63385
64862
63701
64055
63367
64622
63376
64029
63332
64489
64454
65203
65202
64064
64633
63304
65536



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

MACFARLANE PHEASANTS INC
MYERS,BLAKE

NORTH CAPE COUNTY RURAL FIRE
PAINTED FACES LLC DBA COVERED
SHIELDS, ROBERT

WINONA VOLUNTEER FIRE
BORNTRAGER, ELI

EAST PERRY COUNTY FIRE

KEMP CONSTRUCTION AND REMODEL
MIDWEST DOCKS LLC

PHIFER, JAKE

ROOF ONE LLC

GUJARATI SAMAJ OF ST. LOUIS

G2 WRECKING & HAULING LLC
KUCHTA, KENNETH

LANDON, RAYMOND

MISSOURI SOLAR APPLICATIONS
QUAD LAKES ENTERPRISES LLC DBA
SUPERIOR ROOFING AND
WALKER, EDGAR JR.

ALPHA LOGISTICS INC DBA USXL
FLERLAGE, MATTHEW DBA
HEFFERNAN, MICHAEL DBA
HERMAN DESIGN & BUILD, LLC
ROLLER QUEENS LLC

ROSSI MOTOR FREIGHT LLC
ANDERSON, MARTY

BULGAR STUCCO, LLC

GOOSE CREEK LAKE FIRE

JK RENOVATIONS LLC

MILLER, TRISTAN MICHAEL
MISSOURI METAL ROOFING LLC &
UNITED INITIATORS INC

WELL HUNG EXTERIORS LLC

AM PYROTECHNICS LLC &

BLUE BIRD EXTERIORS LLC

ELITE EXTERIORS & RESTORATION
GARCIA INNOVATIVE, LLC

LIGHT ENVIRONMENTAL, INC
O'FALLON BASEBALL GROUP, LLC
REISINGER, WALTER & REISINGER,
RJP COMPANY LLC

TIMBER TRACE HOMES ASSOCIATION
TITO'S CONSTRUCTION LLC

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

01092025
01092025
01092025
01092025
01092025
01092025
01102025
01102025
01102025
01102025
01102025
01102025
01112025
01112025
01112025
01112025
01112025
01112025
01112025
01112025
01122025
01122025
01122025
01122025
01122025
01122025
01132025
01132025
01132025
01132025
01132025
01132025
01132025
01132025
01142025
01142025
01142025
01142025
01142025
01142025
01142025
01142025
01142025
01142025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.88
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.21
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.80
.00
.00
.00
.87
.00
.00

1.38
.00
.95
.00
.00
.00
.00
.95
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
0034
5437
7711
5474
5437
7711
5551
7711
8810
6834
5437
5551
9082
5403
7219
5551
5190
8391
8720
5146
8810
5437
5645
5403
5474
7219
5478
5022
7711
5551
5102
5551
8742
5102
8810
5474
5474
5551
8742
9182
0908
5645
9015
8810

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

17441
1060
2287
1060
1060
2287
1060
1894
1082
3667
1188
1060
1503
5362
1060
1139
1188

44781
1072
1190
2684
1139
1060
1147
1139
1139
1188
1062
2960
1188
1188
8543
3949
1188
2970
3241
3788
1135
1095
8835
1188
1188
1064
1345

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

1609 CENTER AVE

1004 N ADAMS AVE

PO BOX 30

2203 SHERMAN SQ DR
935 TROUTMAN DR
P.0.BOX 214

1665 SARATOGA DR.

267 PINE HILL LANE
12605 S BYNUM ROAD
6828 LAKEVIEW DR

2814 WOOD EAGLES DRIVE
6797 W INDEPENDENCE DR
C/0 SAMIR BHAKTA

C/O CATURA ROBINSON
3207 SMILEY ROAD

2659 PEERY AVE

P.0. BOX 1727

1011 CLARK ST

1301 E7TH ST

2807 AMBERWOOD CT
1027 N. SERVICE ROAD W.
2365 PHEASANT DR

541 E 380TH RD

PO BOX 1033

1842 EWING AVE

PO BOX 2113

6810 MCDONELL LN

C/O KRIS TANEV

9103 BEACH DRIVE
14118 STATE ROUTE 7

3 SAINT MARTHA CT

508 E BUCHANAN ST.
555 GARDEN STREET
12071 WEASHIRE PI

2429 E535RD

2714 CYPRESS AVE

15686 93RD AVE

2324 SPRUCE AVE

1001 NW DOGWOOD DR.
900 T.R. HUGHES BLVD.
41 BRENTMOOR PARK
2240 S HIGHWAY 13

C/O SENTRY MANAGEMENT
4729 HEDGES AVENUE

Column7

INSURED
JANESVILLE
LEBANON

OAK RIDGE

ST CHARLES
LEBANON
WINONA
FULTON
FROHNA

LONE JACK
FRENCH VILLAGE
ST. CHARLES
SPRINGFIELD
O'FALLON
FLORISSANT
BRIDGETON
KANSAS CITY
JEFFERSON CITY
CLINTON
JOPLIN
COLUMBIA
FORISTELL
FLORISSANT
DUNNEGAN
KEARNEY
KANSAS CITY
WICHITA
JEFFERSON CITY
LAKE OZARK
FRENCH VILLAGE
GREENWOOD
FLORISSANT
CALIFORNIA
ELYRIA
MARYLAND HEIGHTS
BUFFALO
KANSAS CITY
FLORISSANT
KANSAS CITY
GRAIN VALLEY
O'FALLON
CLAYTON
KINGSTON
PRAIRIE VILLAGE
KANSAS CITY

Column8

INSURED
Wi
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
OH
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO

Column9

INSURED
53546
65536
63769
63303
65536
65588
65251
63748
64070
63036
63303
65802
63368
63031
63044
64127
65102
64735
64801
65203
63348
63031
65640
64060
64126
67201
65109
65049
63036
64034
63031
65018
44035
63043
65622
64128
63034
64127
64029
63366
63105
64650
66207
64133



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

ALL NATIONS INTERNATIONAL
COMPETITION FIRE DISTRICT
COOLING & HERBERS, P.C.

J&K AVIATION, LLC

JMENDEZ LLC

LIBERAL FIRE PROTECTION

MARK DEPETRE FLOORING LLC
MIDWEST PHONE & DATA, LLC
SOUTHWEST CAMDEN CO FIRE
WESTPHALIA FIRE PROTECTION
WRIGHT LIBERTY FARMS LLC
YOUNG CREATIONS LLC

ALAN CONSULTING LLC

DAVIS, BRYAN

DONALD G. SLOAN TRUCKING CO.,
JD EXTERIORS & ROOFING LLC
JMB GROUP INC., THE

RIPPN FINISH LLC

TOY & MINIATURE MUSEUM OF
WOTKA REALTY LLC

BERRA, JAVIER DBA MR. SHINE
BETTER THAN HOME INC
DORSEY CONSTRUCTION LLC

EJC EXTERIORS LLC

HOLT COUNTY SOIL & WATER
LTN USALLC

MJP INVESTMENTS, LLC

ROCHE, JORDAN

SHIFRIN & ASSOCIATES INC
WHEELING RURAL FIRE DISTRICT,
BIO-ONE STC, LLC &
BORNTRAGER, JONAS

DEVCO LLC

KENNETH ALLEN CONSTRUCTION
LOPEZ, NORA & RAYMER, RICKY
PEREZ, LEBIT

PURE MAINTENANCE OF MISSOURI
STEIN & SONS LLC

TANAGER AQUATICS LLC

TPBA FRAMING LLC

ARROYO, DOMINIC

CARDEN INTERNATIONAL CIRCUS,
GARCIA CONCRETE LLC

GRANT, JEFFREY

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

01152025
01152025
01152025
01152025
01152025
01152025
01152025
01152025
01152025
01152025
01152025
01152025
01162025
01162025
01162025
01162025
01162025
01162025
01162025
01162025
01172025
01172025
01172025
01172025
01172025
01172025
01172025
01172025
01172025
01172025
01182025
01182025
01182025
01182025
01182025
01182025
01182025
01182025
01182025
01182025
01192025
01192025
01192025
01192025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.98
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.95
.00
.00

1.69
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.86
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
8868
7711
8820
7420
8810
7711
5478
7600
7711
7711
0037
0042
8810
5437
7219
5645
8810
5437
9101
0042
9014
8831
5403
5102
8810
5474
9012
5645
8742
7711
9014
5551
5645
4110
9014
5645
5473
8810
4130
8742
7600
9186
5221
6400

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

2332
1274
5549
6551
2392
2734
1538
1060
1822
3712
25426
1055
1082
1133
1070
2084
1335
1188
3221
1726
1188
32547
1139
1060
1105
1060
812
1139
2265
1387
9934
1060
1060
37598
1060
1490
3813
2981
1139
6952
1188
47732
1036
1060

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

PO BOX 901253

11591 HWY AF

1100 MAIN, 2400 CITY CENTER SQ
1051 ADMINISTRATION DRIVE
4819 SIGEL AVE

PO BOX 81

1934 NE 83RD STREET
2535 BREAKWATER DR

130 STATE ROAD N

PO BOX 55

42922 OLD HIGHWAY 10
7810 N. MAINT STREET
1600 CANTERBUSY CT
8741 PARDEE LN

PO BOX 193

11912 LAKECREST LN

C/O JOHN SCHNEIDER
1604 NE 68TH TER

5235 OAK STREET

929 DE MUN AVE

5717 N DRURY AVE

8008 CARONDELET SUITE 300
4738 LITTLEBURY DR.

306 DUNBAR AVE

118 WEST DAVIS ST

16252 CASTLEREA BLVD
2190 KOHN RD

2650 JUANEST LN

463 RIDGECORDE PLACE
11225 LIV 269

17209 CHESTERFIELD AIRPORT
1536 CO ROAD 2695

4919 OLD STAGE RD

1 VALLEY PARK

1410 NEPTUNE ST

2833 ELMWOOD AVE

119 WEST COMMERCIAL
247 US HIGHWAY 60 W
C/O STEVE BITTER

5238 E TRUMAN RD APT 4
1407 N PLEASANT STREET
3901 W. STATE HIGHWAY 0
151 VANDIVER DR LOT 331
1036 E CAMORENE STREET

Column7

INSURED
KANSAS CITY
MOUNTAIN GROVE
KANSAS CITY
STEELE

ST LOUIS
LIBERAL
KANSAS CITY
IMPERIAL
MACKS CREEK
WESTPHALIA
RICHMOND
KANSAS CITY
LIBERTY

ST LOUIS
SAINT THOMAS
ST. LOUIS
WILDWOOD
GLADSTONE
KANSAS CITY
ST. LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
ST. LOUIS

ST. LOUIS
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
MOUND CITY
BALLWIN
WRIGHT CITY
WENTZVILLE
CREVE COEUR
WHEELING
CHESTERFIELD
CLARK
HIGGINSVILLE
VALLEY PARK
MEXICO
KANSAS CITY
LEBANON
REPUBLIC
BRANSON
KANSAS CITY
INDEPENDENCE
SPRINGFIELD
COLUMBIA
SPRINGFIELD

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
64190
65711
64105
63877
63116
64762
64118
63052
65786
65085
64085
64118
64068
63126
65076
63138
63040
64118
64112
63105
64119
63105
63128
64024
64470
63021
63390
63385
63141
64688
63005
65243
64037
63088
65265
64128
65536
65738
65616
64127
64050
65803
65202
65803



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

GSB CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTING,
HUHMANN, MARK

MCCLASKEY, DAVID DBA

ROOF DOCTOR BY STEVE CONRICK
RYAN HOERSTKAMP CONSTRUCTION
UDT, LLC

ZR FLOWABLE FILL LLC

BAKER, DANNY

CHOP IT & HAUL IT TREE SERVICE
ELUX HOMES LLC

GOYTIA RIOS, CLISERIO & GOYTIA
JG CONTRACTING, LLC
POWERHOUSE COMMUNITY
SHARP AG LLC

SOUTHERN BOONE COUNTY FIRE
TIDY UP JUNK REMOVAL LLC
TOMPKINS HOMES AND

WILBURN, DAVID F

ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING
BARBER EXCAVATING LLC
CHEYENNE EXTERIORS LLC

DHTC CONSTRUCTION, LLC

ELITE TEAM SERVICES LLC
INTRINSIC DEVELOPMENT LLC
POINDEXTER THOROUGHBREDS LLC
TNT INSPECTION SERVICES LLC
BUSCH, AUGUST A IV

HIRT, RYAN DBA ACE GUTTERS

K HENNING ENTERPRISES LLC DBA
MAX MAINTENANCE GROUP LLC
MERAMEC SPECIALTY

PILLA BOB DBA PILLAS

STEEBY, BRIAN DBA

DUENWEG VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT,
GOLD & ROOFING LLC

JOH JOH'S CLASSY CANINE, LLC
RIVERS POINTE FIRE PROTECTION
TEBALAN, JORGE ROLANDO

1ST CHOICE ROOFING &

ABBOTT, JASON

COOP'S MOWING & TREE SERVICE
FINAL MILE SOLAR, LLC

GRUNDY CO RURAL FIRE DEPT
HERNANDEZ FLOORING LLC

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

01192025
01192025
01192025
01192025
01192025
01192025
01192025
01202025
01202025
01202025
01202025
01202025
01202025
01202025
01202025
01202025
01202025
01202025
01212025
01212025
01212025
01212025
01212025
01212025
01212025
01212025
01222025
01222025
01222025
01222025
01222025
01222025
01222025
01232025
01232025
01232025
01232025
01232025
01232025
01242025
01242025
01242025
01242025
01242025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.96
.00
91
92

1.15
.97
.00
.83
.00
.85
.00
.00
.95
.97
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.94
.00
.00

1.54
.00
.00
.00
.00
.96
.00
.00
.82
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5551
7600
5645
5551
5645
6217
5213
5102
0106
8810
5022
8720
8861
7420
7711
9403
5606
7225
8742
6217
5645
5606
8810
5606
0083
8720
0913
5645
9403
5645
8017
5348
5645
7710
5474
8831
7711
5645
5551
5645
0106
5551
7711
5348

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1188
1060
1046
1140
1060
12259
1190
1188
1062
8626
1139
1057
8911
8252
7018
1535
1203
1188
17703
1529
1168
3220
12394
7730
4530
1192
5041
1060
18990
1139
34949
1188
1060
78639
3522
1156
3986
947
48148
1060
7039
9886
4195
2467

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

116 SE FLAGSTONE DR

P.O BOX 573

23407 NE 140TH ST

P.0. BOX 11863

268 SKYWAY DRIVE

PO BOX 292

915 CREEK VIEW DR.
12071 WESHIRE PL

C/O DANIEL LOFTIS

PO BOX 1430

1501 VANDIVER DR LOT 242
21100 E 37TH ST, COURT
103 N MIAMI AVE

1051 ADMINISTRATION DR
PO BOX 199

707 E PLETTIN ST

5714 EULISS DRIVE

4775 W ELM ST.

803 RICKER ST

P.0.BOX 733

19 WAYNE ST

620 WEST REPUBLIC ROAD
8233 ALBIN AVE

4220 PHILIPS FARM RD
2752 E KEARNEY

270 COUNTRY HILLS RD
C/O FAMILY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
1692 COUNTRY ROAD 2730
6603C ROYAL STREET SUITE B
2829 HIGHWAY N

P O BOX 1150

340 KING RICHARD DRIVE
4204 MEADOW VALE CT

P O BOX 488

1247 AMANDA AVE

3131 TEN PIN LANE

C/O CHIEF RICK PENDER
207 CLINTON ST

1340 COUNTY ROAD 329
4908 CHERRY BLOSSUM LN
552 NE 601 RD.

3739 W 2270S STED

P O BOX 256

7151 CROWN PARK

Column7

INSURED

LEES SUMMIT
TIPTON

EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
KANSAS CITY

NEW HAVEN
SALEM

PEVELY

MARYLAND HEIGHTS
BLUE SPRINGS
ROLLA

COLUMBIA

SOUTH INDEPENDENCE

MARSHALL
STEELE
ASHLAND

DE SOTO
COLUMBIA
BATTLEFIELD
WATERLOO
KEARNEY

ST. CHARLES
SPRINGFIELD

ST LOUIS
COLUMBIA
SPRINGFIELD
BRANSON
CHESTRFIELD
MOBERLY
PLEASANT VALLEY
PACIFIC

WEST MEMPHIS
MOSCOW MILLS
SAINT JOSEPH
DUENWEG
MONETT
JOPLIN

WEST ALTON
CARTHAGE
JACKSON
HAZELWOOD
CALHOUN
WEST VALLEY CITY
TRENTON
BELTON

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
1A
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
AR
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
uTt
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
64063
65081
64024
64138
63068
65560
63070
63043
64014
65402
65202
64057
65340
63877
65010
63020
65201
65619
50703
64060
63301
65806
63114
65201
65803
65616
63005
65270
64068
63069
72301
63362
64505
64841
65708
64801
63386
64836
63755
63042
65323
84119
64683
64012



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

JENKINS, THOMAS DBA

KANSAS CITY MAVERICKS, LLC
PRESTERA TRUCKING, INC
SCHUYLER COUNTY COUNCIL ON
SIGNATURE DEMOLITION &

SIRIUS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC
ALBERTO, JOSE ANGEL

ALLIED HEALTHWISE LLC DBA
BUSH, DEBBIE DBA BUSH TRIM
CABRERA ESCOBAR, MARIO ROCAEL
FINLEY CUSTOM DESIGN LLC
GUIDING LIGHT HOME REPAIR, LLC
HILLYARD CONSTRUCTION, LLC
LACLEDE COMMUNITY FIRE PROT
MORALES, JUAN CARLOS &

OLEA, RENE DBA

SANCHEZ, MYRON

STEWART, TYLER C

VILLAGES AT BAXTER RIDGEV

314 HOME LLC

AMPI CONSULTING LLC

CASTILLO, ALEJANDRO

CHIU BROTHERS LLC

CHRIS MELTON & ASSOCIATES INC
HUGHESVILLE, VILLAGE OF

KC HAMMER LLC

MAGDAN LLC

MARTIN RIOS LLC

WALZ, MICHAEL DBA WALZ
ADRIAN RURAL FIRE DEPARTMENT
ALL AMERICAN ROOF COATINGS LLC
BALTZ FEED CO INC &
BRENTWOOD ROOFING &

GMS PAINTING LLC

JACKSON LLC

KRETE KONSTRUCTION LLC

PRO GUTTERING SYSTEMS, LLC
SOUTHWEST MISSOURI AFFORDABLE
TITAN COMMERCIAL ROOFING LLC
BRICK PROS, LLC

DELAMETER, DALE DBA DALE
NUTRITION 101 INC &

ROCK YOUR HOUSE DRYWALL LLC
SEMO CUSTOM APPLICATIONS LLC

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

01242025
01242025
01242025
01242025
01242025
01242025
01252025
01252025
01252025
01252025
01252025
01252025
01252025
01252025
01252025
01252025
01252025
01252025
01252025
01252025
01262025
01262025
01262025
01262025
01262025
01262025
01262025
01262025
01262025
01272025
01272025
01272025
01272025
01272025
01272025
01272025
01272025
01272025
01272025
01282025
01282025
01282025
01282025
01282025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.96
.00
.00
.00
.84
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.57
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.98
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
93
.00
.00
93
.00
.00
.95
.00
93

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5102
8810
8810
9061
8810
4829
5645
8810
5437
5645
8810
5537
5551
7711
0034
0034
5645
5645
9012
5645
8602
5102
5645
5645
7520
5403
5551
5551
5645
7711
5551
8215
5551
5474
5403
5606
5535
5645
8742
5022
5183
8810
5445
0050

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1036
16171
1220
3880
1193
1301
947
1237
3686
958
1069
1060
1188
1837
4812
59514
1139
1060
812
1188
1188
1188
1174
1188
1145
2815
6809
7037
1060
2193
907
15293
14464
1060
1188
1202
1022
1060
46343
990
1060
4966
2069
29947

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

418 RIVER BIRCH RD
19100 E VALLEY VIEW PARKWAY
19129 US HIGHWAY 52
PO BOX 102

C/O CHARLES JONES

11 N WATER ST STE 10290
2411 QUINCY ST

3490 HOLLENBERG DRIVE
417 NW BEAU DRIVE
2411 QUINCY ST

705 LAVINIA PLACE
38930 W 122ND ST

514 S BUCKNER TARSNEY RD
C/O BRIAN ELSON

645 YOUNG STREET
11354 MORRIS MAXWELL ROAD
2411 S QUINCY ST

313 COUNTRY LANE

C/0 CMA

1110 WARSON ROAD
2363 S NOLTING AVE
1148 SPENCER RD

4240 HARRISON ST

5826 S. FOXBORO TRAIL
205 MAIN STREET

411 NE CORSICANA

5204 WILBURN CT

1249 HAWKSTONE LN
10905 MUELLER RD

P O BOX 357

1701 SW SCHERER RD.
PO BOX 20

8901 BRIDGEPORT AVE
38 CARSON CT

C/O ROY JACKSON

545 SE 705 P

1749 NW 50 HWY

225 REAST.

2520 EAST JEAN STREET
10705 E 84TH TER

3332 S EVANSTON AVE
4791 W 900 S

203 GONDOLIER DR.
1400 N HWY B

Column7

INSURED
RAYMORE
INDEPENDENCE
SOUTH POINT
LANCASTER
FLORISSANT
MOBILE
JOPLIN
BRIDGETON
BLUE SPRINGS
JOPLIN
KIRKWOOD
RICHMOND
BUCKNER
LACLEDE
NEOSHO
GENTRY
JOPLIN
MOUNT VERNON
CHESTERFIELD
SAINT LOUIS
SPRINGFIELD
SAINT PETERS
KANSAS CITY
SPRINGFIELD
HUGHESVILLE
LEE'S SUMMIT
KANSAS CITY
ST LOUIS

ST LOUIS
ADRIAN

LEES SUMMIT
POCAHONTAS
BRENTWOOD
SAINT PETERS
ST. LOUIS
CLINTON
KINGSVILLE
HOLLISTER
SPRINGFIELD
RAYTOWN
INDEPENDENCE
PENDLETON
COLUMBIA
BERTRAND

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
OH
MO
MO
AL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
AR
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
AR
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IN
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
64083
64055
45680
63548
63033
36602
64801
63044
64014
64801
63122
64085
64016
64651
64850
72734
64801
65712
63017
63124
65807
63376
64110
65804
65334
64086
64123
63125
63123
64720
64082
72455
63144
63376
63109
64735
64061
65672
65803
64138
64052
46064
65202
63823



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

TURNER LOGGING LLC

A1 WRECKING & SALVAGE

COWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC &
GOTH, JOE DBA GOTH MASONRY
HARGROVES, THOMAS J

HAX PAINTING & REMODELING LLC
LOFTON, DUSTIN L

LOGAN'S CREATIVE TILE LLC

PASS COMM GROUP INC

TOP GUN GUIDE SERVICE, INC
ACCURATE LAND TITLE COMPANY
ALLEN, NOAH

BONTRAGER, ELI

COPACETIC ACQUISITONS LLC DBA
DUCKHORN OUTDOORS ADVENTURES
GUTIERREZ SUBCONTRACTING LLC
HICKORY COUNTY LIBRARY

J & E HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC
MALDONADO, WILMER
RODRIGUEZ, MOISES

R4 FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
WINCO CONSTRUCTION LLC
CHEYENNE CONTRACTING LLC
JEFFERSON COUNTY PORT

LAKE OF THE OZARKS, RIP RAP &
MARTINEZ CONSTRUCTION LLC

ST LOUIS COLLEGE OF HEALTH
ABNA ENGINEERING INC

AC MURPHY ENTERPRISES LLC DBA
AXIOM SERVICE PROFESSIONALS
BIG CREEK WATERSHED

BRIGHT, AMANDA

CARNICERIA EL TORITO lIl LLC
CARROLL COUNTY SOIL & WATER
DOOLITTLE RURAL FIRE
FINISH-LINE CONCRETE LLC
GARVEYS CONSTRUCTION LLC
GERALD ROSEBUD FIRE

J & M FAMILY VENTURES LLC
KEMNA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC
KENSINGTON PLACE OFFICE
LOWNDES FIRE AND RESCUE INC
ON DEMAND EMPLOYMENT SERVICES
POLO VFD & RESCUE

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

01282025
01292025
01292025
01292025
01292025
01292025
01292025
01292025
01292025
01292025
01302025
01302025
01302025
01302025
01302025
01302025
01302025
01302025
01302025
01302025
01302025
01302025
01312025
01312025
01312025
01312025
01312025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.98
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.12
.00
.00
.00
.94
.00

1.27

1.26
.00
.00
.00
.75
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.54
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
2702
7380
3076
5022
0908
5403
7420
5348
6325
7720
8810
5474
5645
8017
9015
5445
8810
5102
5551
5645
7711
5535
5473
8742
6005
6400
9101
8603
5606
4511
8601
5474
8033
8116
7711
5213
5403
7711
8810
8810
9012
7711
3808
7711

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1188
1061
5307
1190
1110
3825
1060
1060
22267
1653
1109
1141
1060
5033
1188
1090
652
9695
1188
2311
5025
39949
1062
820
12977
31486
1188
15772
9190
4689
424
1060
43345
4425
2847
1060
4110
5674
1187
347
737
1387
28911
1837

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

19375 E HIGHWAY M
14345 RIVER OAKS CT
P.0. BOX 5159

500 S 11TH ST TER

1231 W 56TH ST

185 PHEASANT COURT
821 DEER HAVEN RD.
5549 N FARM ROAD 215
2900 LAURA LANE

10127 74TH ST NE

218 BROADWAY

5201 NORTH ROUTE E
529 SOUTH ALLEN ST
4305 E RIDGEVIEW DRIVE
C/0 DON DISBOW

3334 WEST MILTON AVE
18376 NEW HERMITAGE DRIVE
540 SE ASHVILLE DR
6623 E 12TH TER

7524 LUCILLE ST APT 20
P O BOX 227

PO BOX 5159

14448 WILLIAMSBURG MANOR
114 MISSISSIPPI AVENUE
6000 BAYDY PEAK RD
7325 EUCLID AVE

909 S TAYLOR

4140 LINDELL BLVD

P O BOX 5

PO BOX 47166

1405 N HWY 65

2294 GRIER RD

6200 INDEPENDENCE AVE
1405 N HWY 65 SUITE C
P OBOXD

469 COUNTY ROAD 342
9480 OLIVE BLVD APT H
P O BOX 135

6085 TIMBERIDGE

40 BODE RD

PO BOX 14186

12698 WAYNE RT E

1017 N 6TH ST #300

C/O BARB ALLEN

Column7

INSURED
STOCKTON
FLORISSANT
BELLA VISTA
CLINTON
KANSAS CITY
IMPERIAL
TROY
STRAFFORD
LITHIA SPRINGS
EDMORE
HANNIBAL
COLUMBIA
CENTRALIA
SPRINGFIELD
OVERLAND PARK
BRECKENRIDGE HILLS
HERMITAGE
LEES SUMMIT
KANSAS CITY
OVERLAND PARK
EWING

BELLA VISTA
ST. LOUIS
CRYSTAL CITY
OSAGE BEACH
KANSAS CITY
ST LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
ST LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
CARROLLTON
STRAFFORD
KANSAS CITY
CARROLLTON
NEWBURG
FRANKLIN
OLIVETTE
GERALD
PARKVILLE

ST ELIZABETH
SPRINGFIELD
LOWNDES
KANSAS CITY
POLO

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
AR
MO
MO
MO
TN
MO
GA
ND
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
AR
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO

Column9

INSURED
65785
63034
72714
65735
64113
63052
38260
65757
30122
58330
63401
65202
65240
65807
66221
63114
65668
64063
64126
66214
63440
72714
63034
63019
65065
64132
63110
63108
63026
64188
64633
65757
64125
64633
65550
65250
63132
63077
64152
65075
65814
63951
66101
64671



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

PYROTECHNICS BY ENCORE LLC DBA
QNA INC

RAMS GENERAL CONTRACTING, LLC
SHUMAKER ENTERPRISES, LLC DBA
SOUTH SIDE CONSERVATION
TRIMMER, JEANNIE & TRIMMER,
VERTEX CONSTRUCTION AND
WINDSOR FOUR COUNTY RURAL

A & E UNDERGROUND LLC
ALOYSIUS DIMINISHES

APEX DRILLING LLC

BASE CONSTRUCTION & MANAGEMENT
GALVIS LLC

HOVERLA WOODWORKS LLC

HYZER FLIP LLC DBA CREATIVE
LANCASTER FIRE & RESCUE FIRE
SAIGH FOUNDATION, THE
SANTILLAN ROOFING LLC

TOP NOTCH TELECOM, LLC

CHEDA CLEANING SERVICES LLC
COLE WOOD DBA

GRAY, DAVID M & GRAY, MICHAEL
HORN, MATT DBA SEAL TIGHT
LOWVO, LLC

MID MISSOURI SPRAY SERVICE LLC
NEW REFORM TEMPLE, THE
PRAIRIESIDE CONCEPTS, LLC
RICHWOODS FIRE DISTRICT
ROOSTER FENCING LLC

THM CONSTRUCTION LLC

3A'S SIGN LANGUAGE

AMERICAN ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
BLANCHFIELD, MIKE DBA

F & S CATTLE, LLC &

GOALHUNTER LC

HOMELAND BUILDING CONCEPTS LLC
MCMILLIAN, ROBERT A

PATRICK WITT CONSTRUCTION LLC
ULTRAMAX EVENTS, LLC DBA
ABSOLUTE NETWORK SOLUTIONS LLC
BYBEE, TOM DBA

CJ'S PROFESSIONAL SATELLITE

KIEV COMPANIES LLC

MDH SHADEY TRUCKING LLC

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02012025
02022025
02022025
02022025
02022025
02022025
02022025
02022025
02022025
02022025
02022025
02022025
02032025
02032025
02032025
02032025
02032025
02032025
02032025
02032025
02032025
02032025
02032025
02032025
02042025
02042025
02042025
02042025
02042025
02042025
02042025
02042025
02052025
02052025
02052025
02052025
02052025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.86
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.95
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.52
.80
.00
.00
.00
.92
.00
.83
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
9180
5437
5606
5645
9102
0037
8810
7711
4470
7600
4470
5403
5535
5437
8391
7711
8742
5551
7600
9014
5645
5474
5213
5191
9102
8868
5403
7711
9402
5645
8742
8742
5437
0083
9178
5645
5223
5645
9182
7600
5645
7600
5551
7219

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

6235
1188
1331
1188
1099
15117
2280
3311
2560
1188
2560
1188
1060
1557
1188
2960
1557
3667
24164
888
1188
703
1060
6671
3222
6092
1190
3471
1188
2259
444
663
1061
4829
254014
1188
1060
1060
7883
22968
1139
1617
1060
1060

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

5200 STATE HWY W

1917 E SPRUCE ST

C/O RICK SPENCER

2221 S CRENSHAW RD

C/0 SUSAN CHERVEK

17230 HWY D

116 W 3RD STREET SUITE 102
C/O DAVID BEEMAN

812 S DELAWARE ST

1601 E 75TH ST

7409 E 49TH TERR

620 W REPUBLIC RD

1422 WESTVIEW DR

5631 WEST PINE STREET
3904 SNOW LEOPARD DR
PO BOX 473

231 S. BEMISTON AVE STE 735
306 W RIPA

1310 NW US HWY 50

1612 ASHTON CIR

1139 W.MAIN ST

558 ECHO VALLEY RD.

3444 ARSENAL ST

5614 THOUSAND OAKS DRIVE
11215 GREAT CANADIAN LN
7100 MAIN ST

9817 WOODSON DR

10015 TURTLE ROAD

10090 STATE HWY 38

C/O TRAVIS MCGEE

311 SAINT ROSE DR

570 TURNER BLVD

5133 PALISADES

300 WYANDOTTE ST. SUITE 150
PO BOX 16620

820 N WEST ST

23359 HWY 87

8200 S WARREN SCHOOL RD
6090 WILDERNESS TRAIL
6918 SELMORE RD

876 NW 871ST RD

304 SOUTH 62-65

15621 CATALINA ST

5900 COUNTY ROAD 283

Column7

INSURED
OZARK
OLATHE
CAMERON
INDEPENDENCE
FLORISSANT
MAITLAND
KANSAS CITY
WINDSOR
INDPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
SPRINGFIELD
JEFFERSON CITY
SPRINGFIELD
COLUMBIA
LANCASTER
ST LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
HOLDEN
LIBERTY
BRANSON
UNION

ST LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
RICHMOND
KANSAS CITY
OVERLAND PARK
RICHWOODS
MARSHFIELD
COLUMBIA
GODFREY

ST. PETERS
BATTLEFIELD
KANSAS CITY
SAINT LOUIS
BUHLER
JAMESTOWN
COLUMBIA
MISSOULA
OZARK
CENTERVIEW
HARRISON
OVERLAND PARK
PALMYRA

Column8

INSURED
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MT
MO
MO
AR
KS
MO

Column9

INSURED
65721
66062
64429
64057
63031
64466
64105
65360
64050
64131
64129
65807
65101
65802
65202
63548
63105
63125
64040
64068
65616
63084
63118
64152
64085
64114
66207
63071
65706
65201
62035
63376
65619
64105
63105
67522
65046
65203
59804
65721
64019
72601
66224
63461



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

MONETT RURAL FIRE DISTRICT
PALI INDUSTRIES LLC

S&S HANDYMAN SERVICE LLC
TEXAS COUNTY SOIL & WATER
TREE WIZARD INC

CAPPS, TIM DBA CORNERSTONE
DD HANDYMAN LLC

LUCAS, LISANDRO DBA L&L
MARTINEZ ROOFING &

NORTON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
SCHULTZ, MARC DBA

AARON BRAUN LLC

C & CHOME 2024 LLC

CARTER INVESTMENT INC

CHRIS & NELSON HEIL FARMS LLC
DOMINION HOMES LLC

GARAGE DOOR MONKEY LLC, THE
HODZIC, ARMIN

HUBBELL, CHARLES N DBA ARC
OLE DADS OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS LLC
SEBASTIAN FLOORING & MORE LLC
WALTER'S WALK

AMERICAN TILE AND LVP, LLC
ARCHILA, GILMER PALENCIA

BRAD SMITH TRANSPORT LLC
CARDINAL CREST HOMES LLC &
CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING INC
COOPER'S FAMILY PROPERTY

F1 SPLICING, LLC

GONZALEZ BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
HAIR SPRAY ON TOUR, LLC
MILLSTONE HOMES LLC

ROOF SQUAD LLC

SOCCER LOTS LLC, THE

BERGLEY ENTERPRISES, LLC

DAVID WALTERS LLC

GARRIOTT, BRYAN & GARRIOTT,
GATHERING TREE INC, THE

HONOR FLIGHT OF THE OZARKS
KADE CLEANING SYSTEMS LLC
ELKLAND VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT
LEBANON HUMANE SOCIETY DBA
MIDWEST HOMES & RESTORATION
NORTH BOLLINGER COUNTY FIRE

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

02052025
02052025
02052025
02052025
02052025
02062025
02062025
02062025
02062025
02062025
02062025
02072025
02072025
02072025
02072025
02072025
02072025
02072025
02072025
02072025
02072025
02072025
02082025
02082025
02082025
02082025
02082025
02082025
02082025
02082025
02082025
02082025
02082025
02082025
02092025
02092025
02092025
02092025
02092025
02092025
02102025
02102025
02102025
02102025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.64
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.17
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.97
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
7711
5645
5102
8810
0106
5022
5403
5551
5645
7225
5437
8810
5645
8017
6217
5606
3724
7219
5190
0042
5478
8810
5478
5348
5645
8810
8601
0106
7600
5551
9156
8810
5551
9063
9519
5551
5445
9012
8810
9014
7711
8831
8742
7711

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

4147
1060
2936
714
52115
1139
1060
1188
4017
1060
3816
1196
1188
1636
1062
1227
1060
1060
2436
21858
1188
1146
1188
1139
1060
42667
628
1060
1060
3211
2063
4564
3644
1161
1188
1139
1188
6222
359
2932
1499
1403
33747
3295

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

C/O RYAN NESTLEROAD
1529 BODIE DR

5160 BLUFF ROAD

6726 US HWY 63

3911 W ERNESTINE DRIVE
23180 E STATE HIGHWAY 14
2920 S OUTER BELT RD

20 BRUCE ST

1400 SW END BLV LOTE 36
425 HIGH MEADOW COURT
19858 HIGHWAY F

17997 MOLASSES HOLLOW RD
4512 NE HIDEAWAY HILLS CR
12600 S LACICIR

31990 CR 137

10124 FIELDCREST LANE
650 BUCK DR

484 BLOOMING DALE DR
18055 NW JONES MYER RD
2908 NW BRISTOL CT

12338 RIDGEWAY

737 DUNN ROAD

18605 S KANG RD

10514 PALMER AVE

36172 STATE HWY AA

1539 SWIFT STREET

1725 NE WOODLAND SHORES CT

309 N. LEE ST PO BOX 52
4205 S 140TH RD

9415 COTE BRILLIANTE AVE
1380 COLONIAL BLVD

1519 COMMERCIAL RD
4212 CLARK AVE APT 305
2536 W PENNYWAY STREET
13715 BERGER AVE

209 MORGAN ST

200 WEST OLIVER ST

PO BOX 2364

PO BOX 3964

500 JAMES ROLLO DR

3519 STATE HWY 38

P O BOX 2025

302 NEBRASKA ST

PO BOX 83

Column7

INSURED
MONETT
COLUMBIA
VALMEYER
HOUSTON
MARION

AVA

OAK GROVE
COLLINSVILLE
CAPE GIRARDEAU
FOLEY

COLE CAMP
STE GENEVIEVE
LEES SUMMIT
LEE'S SUMMIT
NORBORNE
SAINT LOUIS
SULLIVAN

ST. LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
BLUE SPRINGS
DESOTO
HAZELWOOD
PLEASANT HILL
KANSAS CITY
MACON
KANSAS CITY
LEE'S SUMMIT
CORDER
BOLIVAR

ST LOUIS
FORT MYERS
NIXA

KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
BONNER SPRINGS
AUXVASSE
FULTON
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
GRAIN VALLEY
ELKLAND
LEBANON
MOUND CITY
PATTON

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
IL
MO
IL
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
FL
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
65708
65202
62295
65483
62959
65608
64075
62234
63701
63347
65325
63670
64064
64086
64668
63124
63080
63125
64153
64015
63020
63042
64080
64134
63552
64116
64086
64021
65613
63114
33907
65714
64111
64108
66012
65231
65251
65801
65808
64029
65644
65536
64470
63662



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

PATE LINE WORKS

RIVERS, UEWELLYN

RIVERSIDE PAINTERS LLC

TRIPLE C EXCAVATING LLC

ELMER, MARK DBA

HIGHWAY K VOLUNTEER FIRE

MAC INSTALLATION LLC

RENAUD CARPENTRY LLC
SELIGMAN FIRE PROTECTION
ZIMMERMAN PRODUCTIONS, LLC
BARR CONTRACTING LLC

INFINITY WIRING LLC

IY FLOORING, LLC

NOWACK CONSTRUCTION LLC
PURDY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
ANTHONY RESTAURATIONS LLC
CALLAO FIRE PROTECTION DIST.
CARRASCO, CESAR

GARCIA PEREZ ROOFING

LAWNS BY HRDINA LLC
MOONEYHAM COMPANIES LLC
PERSISTENCE & INTEGRITY FOR
TURF TEK LAWN & LANDSCAPE, LLC
WORKNET, INC

166 AUTO AUCTION, LLC
CAZADORES FLOORING & PAINTING
DAVE RICHARDS HOME BUILDING
DOWNUNDER ROOFING LLC
GARCIA CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS
IPOCK ELECTRIC AND SOLAR LLC
MATTHEWS CONSTRUCTION LLC
MOUNT, STEPHEN

RIVAS LUCAS, JORGE

ADE ROOFING COMPANY, LLC
ATM SOLUTIONS INC

AUSTIN NICHOLS TECHNICAL

C & R DEVELOPMENT

CALVARY CHAPEL OF LINCOLN
DARRAH CONTRACTING INC

HUFF HAULING LLC

LEGACY ROOFING AND EXTERIORS
MASON BREWER PROCESS SOLUTIONS
SHELBINA FIRE PROTECTION DIST
600 TOWER LLC

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

02102025
02102025
02102025
02102025
02112025
02112025
02112025
02112025
02112025
02112025
02122025
02122025
02122025
02122025
02122025
02132025
02132025
02132025
02132025
02132025
02132025
02132025
02132025
02132025
02132025
02142025
02142025
02142025
02142025
02142025
02142025
02142025
02142025
02152025
02152025
02152025
02152025
02152025
02152025
02152025
02152025
02152025
02152025
02152025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.20
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
92
.00
.00
.00

1.53
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
7600
7600
5474
6217
5437
7711
5645
5437
7711
4361
5474
7600
5478
5645
7711
5551
7711
5551
8720
0042
5213
0083
9102
8810
7380
5474
8742
5551
5645
5190
5551
5102
5551
5551
7720
8810
5348
8868
5606
7222
5551
3365
7711
8810

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1188
1188
1022
1064
1188
2060
1060
1191
3300
985
5534
1188
743
1060
3946
7087
2734
1188
6539
1139
33849
92244
2030
1598
256581
6340
1459
1060
11810
11486
2430
1188
1188
1188
63337
29649
1188
5506
2624
1060
1188
4044
3910
473

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

9942 N FARM RD 149

1885 S PIKE AVE

5302 MURDOCH AVE

37609 E JW CUMMINS RD
1151 NE COUNTY RD 13004
PO BOX 74

445 NANTUCKET DR

807 PCR 508

C/0 MARY SCANNELL

511 COACH LIGHT CIRCLE
8042 BOLLE TRAIL

6722 HARRIS AVE

1064 REDWOOD LANE

3802 4TH STREET

PO BOX 51

4508 MOATS DR

PO BOX 146

8100 E US HIGHWAY 40

1520 W COLLEGE TER

1911 SURREY CT

14576 LAWRENCE 1195

11 INDUSTRIAL DR

PO BOX 107

500 NORTHWEST PLAZA DR STE 511
3131 TEN PEN LANE

11977 ST. CHARLES ROCK ROAD
605 SW HIGHWAY 40 SUITE 414
6101 N STRATHBURY AVE
8320 MONROE AVE

110 E MAIN ST

P O BOX 1403

825 TYSON DR

3021 CALVERT AVE

2028 GREENFIELD MEWS
C/O ROBIN KOLB

2405 GRAND SUITE 390

2929 OZARK DRIVE

28 SNYDER ROAD

18549 US HIGHWAY 66

6257 HIGHWAY CC

1013 NORTHEAST KENWOOD DRIVE
11010 PATSY DR

PO BOX 283

C/0 CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD

Column7

INSURED
PLEASANT HOPE
BOLIVAR

ST LOUIS

OAK GROVE
ADRIAN
DONIPHAN

ST CHARLES
PERRYVILLE
SELIGMAN
SMITHVILLE
DITTMER
RAYTOWN
LIBERTY
OWENSVILLE
PURDY
KANSAS CITY
CALLAO
KANSAS CITY
INDEPENDENCE
COLUMBIA
AURORA
MONROE CITY
GREENWOOD
ST ANN
JOPLIN
BRIDGETON
BLUE SPRINGS
KANSAS CITY
ST LOUIS
CARTERVILLE
RUSSELLVILLE
FLORISSANT
ST LOIUS
KEARNEY
CINCINNATI
KANSAS CITY
KIRKWOOD
TROY

PACIFIC
LESLIE

LEE'S SUMMIT
SAINT LOUIS
SHELBINA

ST LOUIS

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KY
MO
MO
MO
OH
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
65725
65613
63109
64075
64720
63935
63301
63775
65745
64089
63023
64133
64068
65066
65734
64133
63534
64129
64050
65203
65605
63456
64034
63074
64801
63044
64014
64151
63114
64835
42276
63031
63114
64060
45240
64108
63122
63379
63069
63056
64064
63123
63468
63101



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

COMPLETE CARE RESIDENTIAL AND
FLAT ROOF CO LLC, THE

FRANCO, JUAN

IT ELECTRIC LLC

KR ROOFING & CONSULTING LLC
MARVIN PERRIGO CONSTRUCTION
MIDWEST SOLAR AND ENERGY LLC
MILLERSVILLE RURAL FIRE

RAMP PROPERTY SOLUTION LLC
ROOF CO PROS LLC DBA ROOF CO
RURAL FIRE PROTECTION
SOLARPLEX LLC DBA BLISS

SOUTH CENTRAL BUCHANAN
TODEA, TRAIAN

BAKERSFIELD VOLUNTEER FIRE
CISK, CLEO AND EDITH (GENERAL
EMPOWER MISSOURI

GAMMON EXTERIORS LLC

MACON RURAL FIRE DEPARTMENT
NEW STANDARD EXCAVATING LLC
WERLE BROS LLC

ACORD CONSTRUCTION CO INC
J&L ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION
BONE YARD LLC, THE

FIVE STARS GENERAL CONTRACTING
GMZ EXTERIORS LLC

HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION & GENERAL
LEOPOLD VOLUNTEER FIRE
MCDANIELS, JAMES

SLCCLLC

2BDEEZFX, LLC

CARING COMMUNITIES INC DBA
CONTICORP LLC

HOFFMAN, GARY DBA PRESTIGE
JBO SERVICES LLC

NORTH COUNTY ROOFING LLC
TRANSTAR BROKERAGE INC

ALL TECH SOLUTIONS LLC
COMPASS GENERAL CONTRACTING
G AND N MAINTENANCE LLC

GM SYSTEMS INC

GOLDSTAR STAFFING LLC

GORILLA ROOFING & GUTTERS LLC
GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION KC LLC

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

02162025
02162025
02162025
02162025
02162025
02162025
02162025
02162025
02162025
02162025
02162025
02162025
02162025
02162025
02172025
02172025
02172025
02172025
02172025
02172025
02172025
02182025
02182025
02192025
02192025
02192025
02192025
02192025
02192025
02192025
02192025
02202025
02202025
02202025
02202025
02202025
02202025
02212025
02212025
02212025
02212025
02212025
02212025
02212025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.97
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.84
.00
93
.96
.00
.00
.96
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
93
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
8810
5551
5551
5190
5551
5645
8017
7711
5645
5551
7711
3724
7711
5474
7711
9052
8871
5606
7711
6217
5102
8742
5645
9060
5551
5551
8810
7711
5437
8810
9154
8742
4511
5348
5403
5551
8871
3724
5606
9014
5606
9084
5551
5183

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1211
52998
1188
1060
2772
3874
1060
5755
1060
1188
2081
8964
3072
1060
1190
2567
1106
1408
2371
1060
1060
1705
4272
3069
3109
8673
13106
2815
1060
3393
1881
1917
2657
1060
1188
6671
530
2751
6559
1139
5909
3871
1191
1837

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

6350 GARESCHE

11795 LACKLAND ROAD
341 WHEELING AVE
206 ALDERGATE DR
720 MAIN ST APT 901
5159 COUNTY ROAD 480
27 SKYLINE DR

155 COUNTY RD 482
2305 THOMAS DR
15094 BUSINESS 13

PO BOX 72

122 WEST SILVER OAK STREET

911 MARTIN DRIVE

86 E CALICO LANE

P.0. BOX 109

28611 EAST US HWY 24
PO BOX 104900

144 WHISPER CREEK DR
PO BOX 333

1200170 SW

200 TRIPLE CROWN CT
9225 NW 63RD STREET
2010 N HANLEY RD

14 MAIN ST

51 PLUM TREE DR

266 E. SIMON BLVD

PO BOX 529

C/O HEATHER JANSEN
417 CHELSEA WAY DR
C/O BRIAN LEVINE
3131 TEN PIN LANE
114B E HIGH ST

105 S MAIN STREET
1421 E. 5THST.

401 SE DOUGLAS ST.
6939 HOWDERSHELL RD
PO BOX 341

325 BROOK HILL CT
2464 TAYLOR RD #319
PO BOX 1325

13896 HICKORY DR
C/O TIM SNAY

4601 E 12TH ST

1701 W 40 HWY SUITE 205

Column7

INSURED

ST. LOUIS

ST. LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
BONNE TERRE
KANSAS CITY
TEBBETTS
KIMBERLING CITY
MILLERSVILLE
COLUMBIA
BRANSON WEST
PEACE VALLEY
NIXA

AGENCY

FAIR GROVE
BAKERSFIELD
BUCKNER
JEFFERSON CITY
WENTZVILLE
MACON
COLUMBIA
FORISTELL
PARKVILLE

ST LOUIS

PARK RIDGE
SAINT PETERS
HOLTS SUMMIT
BONNE TERRE
LEOPOLD

ST CHARLES
LOUISVILLE
JOPLIN
JEFFERSON CITY
GALENA
WASHINGTON
LEE'S SUMMIT
HAZELWOOD
MT CARMEL
TROY
WILDWOOD
LIBERTY
NEOSHO
CEDAR HILL
KANSAS CITY
BLUE SPRINGS

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KY
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
PA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
63136
63146
64123
63628
64105
65080
65686
63766
65202
65737
65788
65714
64401
65648
65609
64016
65110
63385
63552
65203
63348
64152
63114
60068
63376
65043
63626
63760
63304
40204
64801
65102
65656
63090
64063
63042
17834
63379
63040
64068
64850
63016
64117
64015



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

KINLER SERVICES LLC
MARTINAMAX LLC

MISSISSIPPI VALLEY ROOFING INC
MO ROOFING, LLC

RINEY,MICHAEL W &
TIMBERWORKS LUMBERJACK SHOW
VICKERY, BRUCE

AFFORDABLE CRAFTSMAN, LLC
BAZAN LEAD ABATEMENT SERVICES,
BERING STAR, LLC

DADE COUNTY R-4 FIRE

FARRIS, WYATT

OSAGE TOWNSHIP

ROBO SALES, INC.

ROBY FIRE DEPARTMENT INC
WILLIAMS, W. GRANT Il
ABSOLUTE CONSTRUCTION INC
CUYAMEL CONSTRUCTION STL, LLC
DIAMOND TILE AND STONE
FRANCIS, KEITH DBA CENTRAL
GIBSON, GREG

INNSBROOK HISTORICAL SOCIETY
MONCOM, LLC

PRROTECT ROOFING LLC
SCHUMANN, CHRIS , AVELAR, ADAM
JOLLC

MOTS EXCAVATING LLC
OUTREACH TEAM INC, THE

TIM'S STEADY HAND PAINTING LLC
WILLIS AND SONS LLC

WILLIS WORX LLC

YOUNG, STEVE DBA STEVE YOUNG
A&J ROOFING & EXTERIORS LLC
COMPLETE STAFFING SOLUTIONS
CONCRETE RAISING SYSTEMS LLC
FORTUNA FIRE PROTECTION
ISENBERG FLOORS LLC

JPL DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC
MCL REMODELING LLC

MIDWEST BEE REMOVAL LLC
SIESENER, LAWRENCE DBA
TURNER, CINDY DBA C.A.T.

VOGEL LAW OFFICE, LLC

B & K ROOFING LLC

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

02212025
02212025
02212025
02212025
02212025
02212025
02212025
02222025
02222025
02222025
02222025
02222025
02222025
02222025
02222025
02222025
02232025
02232025
02232025
02232025
02232025
02232025
02232025
02232025
02232025
02242025
02242025
02242025
02242025
02242025
02242025
02242025
02252025
02252025
02252025
02252025
02252025
02252025
02252025
02252025
02252025
02252025
02252025
02262025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.97
.00
.97
.00
.00
.00
.95
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.51
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.88
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.90
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.37
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5645
5474
8810
5551
9015
9180
3724
5645
5474
5479
7711
8720
5506
8810
7711
0913
5645
5551
5348
5213
7219
9101
7600
8810
5537
9170
6217
8871
5474
5645
5645
5645
8742
3685
5215
7711
5478
8742
5437
9014
5551
7219
0913
8810

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1139
1060
6950
1188
14881
4871
1982
1060
11106
1180
5660
1057
1141
697
2353
3181
1139
1060
3272
1139
1049
2154
10385
1202
2691
1188
1188
1077
1060
1033
1060
1139
1228
2233
1060
4497
1060
556
10066
1856
1139
1060
1321
3280

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

220 SEPTEMBER STREET

855 PORTSDOWN RD

27 ST ANTHONY LANE

24 N SPRIGG ST

12850 KENT MANOR DR

PO BOX 13044

837 NW COUNTY ROAD M
1542 GRANT DR

1273 NORTH PRICE

701 N WOODLAND DR

P O BOX 202

28806 E. BETH CT

C/O LESTER RUFENACHT

800 W. 47TH STREET SUITE 500
PO BOX 265

C/O STL TRUST CARRIE KINEALY
954 KENNEDY AVE

1566 VILLE PATRICIA CT

15320 E 203RD ST

4671 E. HELLER RD.

23069 SCHUETZEN GROUND RD
2216 N KONSTANZ DR.

17 SMALLWOOD CT

7337 WELDON SPRINGS RD
9704 STATE ROAD AE

3002 MEMPHIS ST.

4610 GRANADA DRIVE

407 COLLEGE AVENUE SUITE 349
8017 COUNTY LINE RD

2205 LAKE SIDE DR

1002 W MAIN ST

5511 HENWICK LN

6720 NW 104TH ST.

33 BOSTON POST ROAD W STE 190
7318 NORTH DONNELLY AVE.
PO BOX 34

17270 TULANE

353 MARSHALL SUITE |

704 S CHRISTOPHER AVE

4771 FULKS RD

36 ROCKY RIDGE LANE

10220 CAMDEN DR

7676 FORSYTH BLVD, SUITE 1810
3801 OAKLAND AVE STE 103C

Column7

INSURED
MOSCOW MILLS
BALLWIN
FLORISSANT
CAPE GIRARDEAU
SAINT LOUIS
HAYWARD
CENTERVIEW

ST CHARLES

ST. LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
GREENFIELD
GRAIN VALLEY
DEEPWATER
KANSAS CITY
ROBY

ST. LOUIS
SCHERERVILLE
HAZELWOOD
PECULIAR,CASS COUNTY
COLUMBIA
WARRENTON
INNSBOOK
MARLTON
O'FALLON

NEW BLOOMFIELD
ST. CHARLES
HILLSBORO
ITHACA
ROBERTSVILLE
WENTSVILLE
SAVANNAH
JEFFERSON CITY
KANSAS CITY
MARLBOROUGH
KANSAS CITY
FORTUNA
ASHLAND
WEBSTER GROVES
SPRINGFIELD
BATES CITY
TROY

CADET

ST LOUIS

ST JOSEPH

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
Wi
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IN
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
NJ
MO
MO
MO
MO
NY
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
63362
63011
63031
63701
63131
54843
64019
63303
63132
64118
65661
64029
64740
64112
65557
63105
46375
63042
64078
65202
63383
63390
08053
63668
65063
63301
63050
14850
63072
63385
64485
65109
64154
01752
64158
65034
65010
63119
65802
64011
63379
63630
63105
64506



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

C2 CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE,
GATEWAY TAXI MANAGEMENT INC
PLATTE COUNTY SOIL &

PP SOLUTIONS LLC

REGENCY HOMES LLC

SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPT
SUMA DESIGN INC

WESTBORO FIRE PROTECTION
DEDICATED BUILDERS LLC

HEWITT, DAVID

ON THE FLY PRODUCTIONS, LLC
S.P. ROOFING, LLC

SUPERIOR ROOFING STRATEGIES
ULTRA CLEAN LLC

VK CIFUENTES CONTRACTORS LLC
AMPLIFY ELECTRICAL SERVICES
CUNNINGHAM, CHRIS

EC RESTORATION LLC

EISENBATH, CHAD

GOMEZ, JUAN

JBM9-LABOR, LLC

LARA ROOFING LLC

ORIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC

PLUMB PERFECTION,, LLC

REED SAFETY INC

RORKE INVESTMENT COMPANY, LLC
RRR INTEGRITY ENTERPRISES, LLC
STEELVILLE FIRE PROTECTION
TYLER JEROME FARMS LLC DBA
ADAME CONSTRUCTION LLC

APEX EXTERIORS LLC

BRANDSVILLE FIRE PROTECTION
CARTER, DENNIS

COURT APPOINTED SPECIAL
CRIDDLE A/C AND HEATING LLC
DANIEL MARTINEZ, RODRIGO
DUNBAR, DENNIS

EDDIE PICKETT AUCTION SERVICE
EXECUTIVE CONSTRUCTION
GREYTHON CONSTRUCTION, LLC
HEALTH OUTREACH FOUNDATION DBA
J&J FOAM PROS LLC DBA JLB FOAM
JC WINDOW & DOOR LLC

JFE CONSTRUCTION INC

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

02262025
02262025
02262025
02262025
02262025
02262025
02262025
02262025
02272025
02272025
02272025
02272025
02272025
02272025
02272025
02282025
02282025
02282025
02282025
02282025
02282025
02282025
02282025
02282025
02282025
02282025
02282025
02282025
02282025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
92
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
93
.00
.00
.00
93

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5645
8810
8810
5551
6217
8832
8810
7711
5551
5645
9154
8810
5551
5606
5645
5190
5645
5551
5645
5645
9402
5551
5645
5403
8720
5645
8810
7711
7219
5551
5645
7711
5437
8868
5190
5445
5348
8017
5645
5606
8832
5221
5102
5606

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1188
1897
430
42193
4678
2958
1764
2815
1060
1188
8655
4126
1188
1060
2795
2535
1060
10789
1188
1060
1583
3337
1188
1060
2389
1126
1201
9001
1188
1188
1119
1190
1060
1834
4412
1139
1060
2998
1188
7316
747
1060
1060
29907

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

13169 STRAWBERRY HILL
9930 MEEKS BOULEVERD
PO BOX 1220

6203 E 9TH ST

PO BOX 142

PO BOX 240

2150 NW PALISADES DR
P.0. BOX 62

C/O PRESTON LAUB
1014 BUCK LN

12412 POWERSCOURT DR. STE. 35

1010 NW WOODS CHAPEL RD
7833 WHISKEY DR

97 NE 97TH ST LOFT 2101
3900 HAVENBROOK DR

211 STREHLMAN FORD ROAD
1000 COWAN DR

1238 TWILL CT

676 RIVERVIEW LANE

11800 PRATHERSVILLE RD LOT 222

8593 RIDGE RD

1379 DURHAM DR

4644 GATESBURY DRIVE
306 NE BROOKWOOD DR
C/O BLANE REED

6014 N STATERT9, STEE
16314 TURNBERRY

PO BOX 403

733 EJ W CUMMINS RD
8208 E 117TH ST

3501 ROCK CREEK GARDENS
PO BOX 487

PO BOX 295

211 N ASTREET

1823 DIXIE BLVD

7209 NW 45TH ST

137 N. STEWART RD, #100
1932 N W 352ND STREET
C/O KEVIN DEAN

31 WATER STREET

PO BOX 481021

24021 STATE RT 92 HWY
824 COLBY LN

1314 SW MARKET STREET

Column7

INSURED
WRIGHT CITY
ST LOUIS
PLATTE CITY
KANSAS CITY
LONE JACK
SHELBYVILLE
RIVERSIDE
WESTBORO
HUMANSVILLE
MERRIAN WOODS
SAINT LOUIS
BLUE SPRINGS
BLOOMSDALE
KANSAS CITY
ST. LOUIS
LESLIE
COLUMBIA

ST. LOUIS

ST. CHARLES
COLUMBIA
DITTMER
HERCULANEUM
SAINT LOUIS
BLUE SPRINGS
CRANE
PARKVILLE
VILLAGE OF LOCH
STEELVILLE

OAK GROVE
KANSAS CITY
IMPERIAL
BRANDSVILLE
FORSYTH
FARMINGTON
CAPE GIRARDEAU
BETHANY
LIBERTY
STEWARTSVILLE
ST. LOUIS
MYSTIC
KANSAS CITY
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
SAINT PETERS
LEES SUMMIT

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
OK
MO
MO
MO
CcT
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
63390
63132
64079
64125
64070
63469
64150
64498
65674
65740
63131
64015
63627
64155
63114
63056
65203
63137
63301
65202
63023
63048
63128
64014
65633
64152
64012
65565
64075
64134
63052
65688
65653
63640
63701
73008
64068
64490
63123
06355
64148
64024
63376
64081



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

JRAL CONSTRUCTION LLC

KONTEK INDUSTRIES, INC.

NEW HAMPTON FIRE PROTECTION
PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION LLC
PEARCE, RICKY

QUALITY LIVING HOME CARE LLC
RIVER RELIEF, INC. DBA

SHIELD SOLUTIONS LLC

SKYLINE HELICOPTERS LLC

UNION HILL HOMES ASSOCIATION
BONIFIELD, JOHN T

DAVIS AND COMPANY LLC DBA
GENERAL ENVIRONMENT SERVICES
HALLS LEVEE DISTRICT

HAPPY DAD ROOFING, LLC

M2PA DEV, LLC

OFILIO'S TREE AND LAWN SERVICE
PLATINUM HOMES KC LLC

SAN ANTONIO FIRE PROTECTION
SANCHEZ CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING
SCHULTE MULTI WORKS, LLC

SEJ CONSTRUCTION LLC

SINCLAIR REVOCABLE TRUST,
TODEA, KOSMIN

TRUESDELL, WILLIAM TYLER DBA
WASHBURN VOLUNTEER FIRE

ABD CHIMNEY SWEEP LLC
DYNASTY PAINTING LLC DBA
ESPERANZA CONTRACTING LLC
HUGH'S ALUMINUM

THOROUGH BLAST LLC

WARNER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
BRINER, CHARLIE DBA BRINER
BRITZ WRECKING INC

DERR, DANIEL

JERRY LINDSAY SIGNATURE
KIDWELL, DAVID LEE

MALONE'S HOME REPAIR &

OAK TRAILS OWNERS ASSOCIATION
OSAGE RIDGE LLC

ROOF MASTERS REMODELING &
ST CHARLES PLUMBING & ELECTRIC
ARCHWAY CONTRACTORS LLC
BELGRADE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03012025
03022025
03022025
03022025
03022025
03022025
03022025
03022025
03022025
03022025
03022025
03022025
03022025
03022025
03022025
03022025
03022025
03032025
03032025
03032025
03032025
03032025
03032025
03042025
03042025
03042025
03042025
03042025
03042025
03042025
03042025
03042025
03042025
03052025
03052025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
1.79
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.94
91
.00
.00
1.54
.00
.00
.00
.00
.95
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
1.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
1.27
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5606
8810
7711
5645
5437
8810
8810
7720
7425
9015
0037
9014
5473
0251
8742
5606
9102
5645
7711
5645
5645
5606
0083
5474
6400
7711
5022
5437
5645
5645
9014
5437
5645
8810
7219
5403
7219
5403
9015
5645
8810
8742
8742
7711

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

5891
1065
1695
1060
1060
389
5778
13971
14488
1139
14685
32311
19158
1062
1072
1702
11634
1188
2253
11122
1188
5973
2499
1060
1458
4184
5028
2705
2653
961
2654
1060
1060
2306
4030
6701
1188
1060
1060
1930
13509
2943
6973
1948

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

116 N STAR ST

603 LAURELWOOD AVE
12909 W 330TH ST

C/O DAVID JUNGE

3563 KEITHA HEIGHTS

1800 PINE HOLLOW ROAD STE 3B
PO BOX 463

HC 64 BOX 2160

13688 HWY'Y

11500 N AMBASSADOR DR STE 360
5752 STATE HIGHWAY FF
2414 W BATTLEFIELD ROAD
C/O JOSE A. QUEZADA

C/O KATHY BRINTON

4601 E. 12TH ST.

2409 NE OLD PAINT ROAD
5033 E 8TH

7609 NW VALLEY ROAD

PO BOX 8607

9230 GUTHRIE AVE

124 SELE ROAD

6500 E MOUNT ZION CHURCH RD
5655 S LINDBERGH BLVD

86 E CALICO LN

C/O WILLIAM TRUESDELL

PO BOX 293

2520 NW CAMELOT PLACE
10835 MAGNOLIA DR

11942 BROOKINGTON

127 PERSIMMON LANE

1700 E PINK HILL RD

5190 W FARM ROAD 140

147 ROYALLSPRINGS PKWY
C/O UNIVERSAL WASTE SYSTEMS
105 S RIDGE DR

9600 NE 95TH TERR

1213 NE QUAL WALK DR
2229 W MEADOWS CT

C/O LESLEY WATSON

18619 S STATE RTE D

409 E 7TH STREET

C/0 RAUCHEL KOEHNEMANN
70 CROSSROADS PLAZA
POBOX71

Column7

INSURED

EL DORADO
SIKESTON

NEW HAMPTON
BRANSON
FESTUS
MCKEES ROCKS
COLUMBIA
WEST PLAINS
BOWLING GREEN
KANSAS CITY
FISK
SPRINGFIELD
INDIANAPOLIS
ST JOSEPH
KANSAS CITY
LEES SUMMIT
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
SAINT JOSEPH
ST LOUIS
HENLEY
HALLSVILLE

ST. LOUIS

FAIR GROVE
CAMDENTON
WASHBURN
BLUE SPRINGS
FORISTELL
BRIDGETON
GRAVOIS MILLS
BLUE SPRINGS
SPRINGFIELD

O FALLON
WHITTIER
OREGON
KANSAS CITY
BLUE SPRINGS
FESTUS

SAINT CHARLES
BELTON

JOPLIN

LAKE ST LOUIS
O'FALLON
BELGRADE

Column8

INSURED
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
PA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IN
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
CA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
67042
63801
64471
65616
63028
15136
65205
65775
63334
64153
63940
65807
46219
64503
64127
64086
64124
64152
64508
63134
65040
65255
63123
65648
65020
65772
64015
63348
63044
65037
64029
65802
63368
90605
64473
64157
64014
63028
63301
64012
64801
63367
63368
63622



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

GOMEZ, JOSE

LIBERTY, DARRYL

NOLTE, ROBERT D. DBA ROBERT
PRECISION AG AVIATION LLC
RIDGEWAY FIRE PROTECTION DISTR
SUMMERSVILLE FIRE & RESCUE

TIS PIZZA AND FUNDRAISING
FENBERG, JAMES

GLBUILT LLC

GOLD RUSH TRUCKING LLC
KEENAN, LARRY DBA

KV TREE SERVICE, LLC

MID MISSOURI BASEMENTS LLC
ROCCO CONSTRUCTION LLC
RODRIGUEZ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
SERENITY ROOFING SOLUTIONS,
BAYBERRY FARMS HOMEOWNERS
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH RESPONSE INC
D&C INSTALLS LLC

DAVIS, TIM

ENTERPRISE LAUNDRY, INC. &
LAFAYETTE ASSOCIATES LLC

LAMAS GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC
MATTHEWS, PAYTON DBA PROTECT-A
MCCAFFERTY, JEFF

MCCAFFERTY, TIM

MEYERS EXCAVATION LLC

MORA'S CONCRETE LLC

NEW BLOOMFIELD FPD

OSAK, JOHN DBA JBO FLOORING
PRIORITY ROOFING AND
PROFESSIONAL FLOORS OF ST
QUEENS OF CLEAN KC LLC
TRUTEST ENVIRONMENTAL
WILDER, JEREMY

ACP HOME SERVICES LLC

AZ ENTERPRISES SOLUTIONS LLC
HAMID ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LLC
KBAARS, LLC

MACHADO'S CONTRACTING LLC
NOLL, JIM DBA JIM

PILCHER, JERRY

TARWATERS, THOMAS

VENABLE, GREG & VENABLE,

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

03052025
03052025
03052025
03052025
03052025
03052025
03052025
03062025
03062025
03062025
03062025
03062025
03062025
03062025
03062025
03062025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03072025
03082025
03082025
03082025
03082025
03082025
03082025
03082025
03082025
03082025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.97
.00
.00
.94
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.17
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5551
0042
5645
8810
7711
7711
6504
0908
5551
7219
5190
0106
5221
8810
5551
5551
0042
8810
5551
7605
8810
8810
5606
5474
5645
5645
6217
5221
7711
5478
5551
5606
9014
8601
5645
5645
5403
9186
5645
6400
5403
5190
5537
5551

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

65060
1060
1060
5267
1063
3536

29241
1139
1480
1139
1060
6360

10362
1158
2271
2641
1058

85300
2990
1060
1252

385
3555
1141
1060
1060
1190
1683
4133
1060
4465
2129
1531

678
1060
1188
1060
3195
1188
3418
1139
1031
1025
1139

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

2025 ASHBY

13805 WALKER RD

11155 SAINT MARYS ROAD
P OBOX 173

P.0.BOX 163

PO BOX 175

150 SHEPLEY DR

219 S CENTRAL

919 BELMONT AVENUE
7224 CRISP AVENUE

14 W 57TH TER

111 DANIELLE CT

3810 BUTTONWOOD DRIVE, STE 101
427 MUIRFILED DRIVE

607 E PERRY AVENUE

249 GRIMSLEY STATION RD
662 OFFICE PARKWAY

5501 DELMAR BLVD

5619 RIVERVIEW BLVD
18109 S WALKER ESTATES RD
14528 S. OUTER FORTY #100
C/O STEVE BOYER

1761 NIGHT DRIVE

707 FAIRVIEW AVE

C/O GUNZ N HOSES

C/O GUNZNHOSES

15065 BEECH RD.

11047 W STATE HIGHWAY 90
PO BOX 22

3506 WEATHERED STONE
12405 NW 78TH TER

PO BOX 4666

4800 NE 67TH TERRACE

C/0 MARK BONNEY

C/0 GUNZNHOSES

104 ALBANY MANOR DRIVE
3544 PASEO BLVD

3016 TREMONT AVE.

1119 N 3RD ST

1886 MCKELVEY HILL DR. APT D
9 VAN CLEVE CT

67 TIGER ROAD

2512 S. EVANSTON AVE
3924 CLYDESDALE DR

Column7

INSURED
SAINT LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
HIGGINSVILLE
MARSTON
RIDGEWAY
SUMMERSVILLE
SAINT LOUIS
CLAYTON
KANSAS CITY
RAYTOWN
KANSAS CITY
TROY
COLUMBIA

ST CHARLES
KANSAS CITY
ST LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
ST LOUIS
PLEASANT HILL
CHESTERFIELD
BALLWIN
FLORISSANT
COLUMBIA
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
MEADVILLE
NOEL

NEW BLOOMFIELD
DESOTO
KANSAS CITY
CHESTERFIELD
KANSAS CITY
JACKSON
SPRINGFIELD
WENTZVILLE
KANSAS CITY

EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP

ST. CHARLES
MARYLAND HEIGHTS
SAINT LOUIS

ROCKY COMFORT
INDEPENDENCE
COLUMBIA

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
NJ
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
63114
64163
64037
63866
64481
65571
63137
63105
64126
64133
64113
63379
65201
63304
64126
63129
63141
63112
63120
64080
63017
63021
63031
65201
65807
65807
64659
64854
65063
63020
64152
63006
64119
63755
65807
63385
64109
08234
63301
63043
63114
64861
64052
65202



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

WOODEN CROSS CONSTRUCTION LLC
BRANDSTED HOME INSPECTIONS &
CLARKE DEVELOPMENT LLC

DWP CONSTRUCTION LLC

FLORA, TONY

KALIBER GROUP, LLC DBA KALIBER
SNOW, CHRISTOPHER

SOLIS, MANUEL

SYNERGY HOME INVESTORS, LLC
TANK TRADERS MISSOURI INC

ARK ROOFING LLC

BLAIRSTOWN, CITY OF

EASLEY, JAMES DBA EASLEY FARM
ELITE ROOFING/REMODELING LLC
FINISHING TOUCH CONSTRUCTION,
HUFFMAN, PAUL

KANSAS CITY VILLAS LLC
TURNBULL FLOWBACK & HOTSHOT
3 & 2 BASEBALL CLUB OF JOHNSON
CIOBANASU, FLORIN EUGENE
COUNTRY MILE EXCAVATING LLC
FOSTER CRANE SERVICES LLC
GARBUZOV, VADIM

GESHKA, JOHN

GESHKA, JOSEF

GOLDEN RULE CONCRETE, LLC

J & D STORAGE INC

MAP CONSTRUCT LLC

MATHIS, SHANE DBA

MAUZEY CONSTRUCTION LLC
MOLINE ACRES, CITY OF

QUINCY GUN CLUB

ASAP ROOFING CO.

BYERS LOGISTICS LLC

DELTA FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
EVERHART TREE SERVICE, LLC
FELICIANO, RAYMUNDO DBA
INSIGHT HOME REPAIR LLC

JPL ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION LLC
KNIGHT, TREVOR

KRV CONSTRUCTION LLC

LOPEZ, ANTONIO

MISSOURI DEMOCRATIC STATE
MUSSELBUILT CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

03082025
03092025
03092025
03092025
03092025
03092025
03092025
03092025
03092025
03092025
03102025
03102025
03102025
03102025
03102025
03102025
03102025
03102025
03102025
03112025
03112025
03112025
03112025
03112025
03112025
03112025
03112025
03112025
03112025
03112025
03112025
03112025
03122025
03122025
03122025
03122025
03122025
03122025
03122025
03122025
03122025
03122025
03122025
03122025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00

1.19
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.02
.00
.00
.96
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.76
.00
.00
.00
.00
.94
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5645
5437
5645
5551
7219
8742
7600
5551
5551
8353
5551
7711
0083
5551
5437
0106
5606
6237
9063
5348
6217
6217
5551
5474
5474
5213
9012
5606
5645
6217
7720
9180
5551
7219
7711
0106
5403
5645
5645
5551
5645
5535
8810
5645

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1188
1188
2021
11472
1648
5688
1188
4548
1188
105562
3010
1063
5570
1139
3971
1188
3419
2519
879
1031
1188
1142
1060
1031
1031
1060
1276
1692
1060
1020
96065
1699
1060
1060
2053
15451
7676
1060
4208
1188
1188
1190
7491
1188

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

249 STATERD P

1562 HAWK ISLAND DR

227 ROBERTS ROAD

3377 TIMBERCROSS PL
39595 MINT RD

125 CASSENS CT

403 E FLORENCE

10976 WHITEHALL MANOR DR APT 3
2406 WEST RIDGE DR

119 A WEST COMMERCIAL ST
4001 PONDEROSA ST 81

C/O MARCUS CUMPTON, CITY CLERK
PO BOX 1239

2033 COUNTY ROAD 276

511 E HERRON DR

4990 SE GRIDLEY RD

12641 ANTIOCH ROAD #177
8910 PLUM VALLEY ROAD

PO BOX 14011

2084 W, HWY W

P.0. BOX 63

101 LATIGO STREET

5507 N SEACREST

4229 E TURNBERRY DR

4229 E TURNBERRY DR
15929 FOUNTAIN RD

PO BOX 543

819 W 75TH STREET

417 W SOUTH STREET

18726 HIGHWAY 11
2449-2453 CHAMBERS ROAD
C/O DENNIS DEDERT

170 GUITTAR VALLEY LN
8503 E 79TH ST

P O BOX 815

1805 TREVOR LN

1809 MILLER DR

424 BRIGHTFIELD TRAIL

8967 TUDOR AVE

20605 S STATE ROUTE Y HWY
206 SPALDING RD

1255 W 25TH STREET

4218 ROANOKE ROAD SUITE 306
10915 N FARLEY RD

Column7

INSURED
LONG LANE
OSAGE BEACH
LONG LANE
ST. CHARLES
GILFORD
FENTON
WINDSOR
BRIDGETON
FESTUS
LEBANON
COLUMBIA
CREIGHTON
SEALY
COLUMBIA
OZARK
CAMERON
OVERLAND PARK
BUCYRUS
LENEXA
SPRINGFIELD
COTTEVILLE
LATHROP
OZARK
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
KIRKSVILLE
LAWSON
KANSAS CITY
NEOSHO
MENDON

ST LOUIS
QUINCY
SAINT MARY
KANSAS CITY
DELTA
GREENWOOD
BRANSON
BALLWIN

ST LOUIS
BELTON
HOLTS SUMMIT
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
PLATTE CITY

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
X
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
65590
65065
65590
63301
64457
63026
65360
63044
63028
65536
65201
64739
77474
65202
65721
64429
66213
65444
66285
65803
63338
64465
65721
65809
65810
63501
64062
64114
64850
64660
63136
62305
63673
64138
63744
64034
65616
63021
63114
64012
65043
64052
64111
64079



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

UPPER LIMITS 3 INC

CASTLE FRAMING LLC
CEDARCREEK FIRE PROTECTION

JB POWDER COATING &

KC QUALITY EXTERIORS, LLC
MARRS & OLIVER LLC

NEAT-A RESORT, LLC

NEW LIFE EVANGELISTIC CENTER,
PALUMBO, PAT DBA POSEIDON
STONE MOUNTAIN

WEATHER RESTORATION GROUP LLC
XCLUSIVE ROOFING & SOLAR LLC
DUNIVEN, WILLIAM DOUGLAS DBA
HOMETOWN ROOFING, LLC
HORIZON ROOFING AND EXTERIORS
LEWIS, TAMMY

MAZARIEGO, ALEX

MISSOURI BATH & WINDOW LLC
NC REMODELING LLC

PROP SPECIALISTS LLC, THE DBA
BOLLINGER COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
BURDINE, DEVIN DBA

C & T CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS
COLMEX DRYWALL LLC

DAVIS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC
ENVIRONMENTAL REMEDIATION
MOUNTS PLUMBING LLC
NORTHEAST R-IV FIRE

S&V CONSTRUCTION LLC

SHILOH PAINTING LLC

WESCOAT FLYING SERVICE LLC
CLOKE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
CRASK CONSTRUCTION AND
CUTTER SOLUTIONS LLC

FISCHER SOLAR LLC

O'SULLIVAN CONSTRUCTION, LLC
SEQUENCE INDOOR CLIMBING LLC
WHEELAN, CHANCE DBA CHANCE
ATH SERVICES LLC

ATLAS LAND CONSULTING LLC
BROWN'S ENTERPRISES LLC
CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS GROUP
GARY LEE KEMPER LLC

GREEN GABLE CONTRACTING LLC

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

03122025
03132025
03132025
03132025
03132025
03132025
03132025
03132025
03132025
03132025
03132025
03132025
03142025
03142025
03142025
03142025
03142025
03142025
03142025
03142025
03152025
03152025
03152025
03152025
03152025
03152025
03152025
03152025
03152025
03152025
03152025
03162025
03162025
03162025
03162025
03162025
03162025
03162025
03172025
03172025
03172025
03172025
03172025
03172025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.98
.00
.00

1.01
.00
.00
.00

1.34
.00
.00
.00
.00
.97
92
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.00
.95
.00

1.22
.00
.00
.96
.00
.00
.00
93
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.92

Column4

PRED
CLASS
9063
5645
7711
9534
5551
5610
8810
8868
5223
1803
8810
8742
7420
8720
8742
5645
5551
5645
5645
6834
8832
5474
5183
9014
5478
8601
5183
7711
8810
5474
7403
5221
5403
5535
3724
5645
9063
7219
5645
8602
8263
5221
5474
5403

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

9051
6400
1580
4673
1139
1188
647
22881
1060
10678
1179
1872
6756
1063
1262
1094
1188
3985
1188
2927
2819
1139
1139
1060
1161
1212
1139
4083
5483
1190
5567
2125
1188
1139
7494
1188
2011
1060
1031
2437
1621
8317
1188
1139

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

HC 70 BOX 225

18517 E SALISBURY RD.

C/O JENNIE BALTZ

161 STRUBE ROAD

2410 NE SPRINGBROOK ST
2310 S HEARTLAND CT

611 BURR RIDGE DR

2428 WOODSON ROAD
9714 S BUCKNER TARSNEY RD
10583 LACKMAN ROAD
336 HWY 32 E

5937 N COSBY AVENUE
19506 COUNTY RD 262
3012 SW ARBORIDGE DR
119 DIDION DR STE A

1056 DELMAR DR

1326 CEDARBROOK AVE
9520 PEARL AVE

4001 S PONDEROSA ST LOT 33
1087 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
P.0. BOX 409

1734 SHADWELL DR.

11 SUGARLEAF DR.

4414 W SOUTH PINEBROOK LN
15440 CEDAR HILL ROAD
PO BOX 711

40 WALTER CT

PO BOX 111

109 STEWART SPRINGS DR
2742 BROOKLYN AVE

P.0. BOX 276

105 MCCLURG AVE

C/O ROGER CRASK

360 W PERSHING RD #40
16920 CESCUTTI RD

30 BREEANA BAY

321 W. 7TH STREET APT 407
318 W HICKORY ST

12 WILDER WILDERNESS CT
606 JEFFERSON HILLS CT
18991 COUNTY RD 180

425 HIGHLAND AVE

606 BROOKVILLE CT

108 S 14 ST

Column7

INSURED
JASPER
INDEPENDENCE
CEDAR CREEK
NEW FLORENCE
BLUE SPRINGS
INDEPENDENCE
WENTZVILLE
OVERLAND
GRAIN VALLEY
LENEXA
LEESBURG
KANSAS CITY
BLOOMFIELD
LEES SUMMIT
SAINT PETERS
O FALLON
SPRINGFIELD
KANSAS CITY
COLUMBIA
OSAGE BEACH
MARBLE HILL
BARNHART

ST. PETERS
COLUMBIA
SAINT JAMES
EDWARDSVILLE
MOSCOW MILLS
CAIRO
WENTZVILLE
KANSAS CITY
MATTHEWS
CAMDENTON
ST. LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
MARTHASVILLE
LAKE OZARK
KANSAS CITY
PARIS
WINFIELD
LAWRENCE
JASPER

ST LOUIS
FARMINGTON
FORT CALHOUN

Column8

INSURED
AR
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
GA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
NE

Column9

INSURED
72641
64056
65627
63363
64014
64057
63385
63114
64029
66219
31763
64151
63825
64082
63376
63366
65802
64139
65201
65065
63764
63012
63376
65203
65559
62025
63362
65239
63385
64109
63867
65020
63128
64108
63357
64059
64105
65275
63389
66044
64755
63122
63640
68023



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

JUNIOR FLOORING LLC

KAGARICE, ROBERT DBA
KAUFFMAN CONSTRUCTION LLC
KIRN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION LLC
MCLESKEY, DAVID

MORRISON AREA VOLUNTEER
NIKULCHA, MIREL

QUALITY CHOICE CONSTRUCTION
SANTANA ROOFING & RENOVATIONS
SIDE BY SIDE II, INC

STELLA RURAL VOLUNTEER FIRE
STRATEGIC STAFFING SOLUTIONS,
TRAINOR & SONS LLC

VANDIVER, DAVID DBA BLAKE OLAN
BRANCH, MARK

DEULEN FLOORING LLC

ELEGANT CONSTRUCTION LLC
FIVE STAR STAFFING LLC
GARNER, JEREMY & GARNER,

JLK CONTRACTING LLC

LW WILLIAMS CONCRETE LLC
MSS CONTRACTING LLC

PIRTLE HOMES, LLC

RESCH, GUY R DR DDS

ROMOS PAINT LLC

WRIGHT COUNTY CHILDRENS HOME
AMD RESTORATION LLC

ANDY'S ROOFING &

BILLUPS, CHASE DBA CHASE
BROWN, DAVID

CALVERT ROOFING &
CLEARMONT FIRE PROTECTION
CLIMB SO ILL, INC

COWIN COMPANY LLC

EARL'S FLYING SERVICE, LLC
EARLS, EARL J DBA SHOW ME
GREENSPACE ROOFING LLC

JOT SERVICES LLC
OCHERETYANOV, IGOR

RJC ENTERPRISES LLC

S & S UNLIMITED LLC

1729 GRAND BOULEVARD LLC
ACCESS SOLUTIONS, LLC
BIERSCHBACH, WILLIAM

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

03172025
03172025
03172025
03172025
03172025
03172025
03172025
03172025
03172025
03172025
03172025
03172025
03172025
03172025
03182025
03182025
03182025
03182025
03182025
03182025
03182025
03182025
03182025
03182025
03182025
03182025
03192025
03192025
03192025
03192025
03192025
03192025
03192025
03192025
03192025
03192025
03192025
03192025
03192025
03192025
03192025
03192025
03202025
03202025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
93
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.37
.00
.00
.00
.00
.98
.00
.00
.85
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.26
.99
.98
.00
.00
.00
.00
.95
.00
.95
.00
.00
.95
.00
.00
.00
.00
.89
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5348
5645
7380
5645
7219
7711
5474
5645
5551
8833
7711
8868
5551
5645
5478
5478
5645
9052
5645
8742
5221
5645
5645
8832
5474
8833
5474
5645
7219
5437
5551
7711
9063
5551
8810
5535
5535
8293
5348
9015
5645
5645
8720
5551

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1025
1060
12275
1139
1060
3408
1060
1060
1851
30674
4994
556
81374
1060
1147
1188
1060
56636
1060
11299
1060
1060
1060
438
10030
9122
19758
1136
1060
4180
1188
1837
12027
1624
8404
1188
3842
10318
1060
1064
1060
3887
1417
1188

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

822 RIVERSIDE DR

10422 NE COUNTY ROAD 14004
22645 320TH ST

C/O SHANNON & JASON KIRN
8122 WHISPER VALLEY RD
PO BOX 97

1879 E FARM RD 82

1009 SYCAMORE ST

710 S FULLER AVE

601 E OAK STREET

74RTD

PO BOX 276

2523 E HWY 32

6625 ELL FORREST ACRES
64286 OLD 50

903 RICHWOOD SCHOOLHOUSE RD
1050 S FARM ROAD 205
1128 RUSCELLO AVE

27391 PARK GROVE DR

5901 NE WOODBINE

415 SW 16TH ST

10201 FOREST TRAILS DR
1916 TUSCANY LN

PO BOX 73

1101 MERIDIAN DR

528 W NORWOOD

2347 BLUE RIDGE TER

4337 W MADISON ST

511 W SANTE FE AVE

3908 CLYDESDALE DRIVE
8530 WHITE AVE

C/O HERB SNODDERLEY

P.O. BOX 63347

P.0. BOX 5159

1051 ADMINISTRATION DRIVE
2824 N UNION SCHOOL RD
PO BOX 113

47 CONNIE DR

3835 W HARRISON ST

PO BOX 4783

6220 NW UNION CHAPEL RD
C/0 3D DEVELOPMENT SUITE 41
33440 HY OAKS LANE

10122 S CORN RD

Column7

INSURED
NEOSHO
ADRIAN
JAMESPORT
PERRYVILLE
ROBERTSVILLE
MORRISON
SPRINGFIELD
CARTHAGE
KANSAS CITY
PLEASANT HILL
ROCKY COMFORT
MT PLEASANT
SALEM
FESTUS
CALIFORNIA
CLEVER
SPRINGFIELD
TONTITOWN
LEBANON

ST JOSEPH
BLUE SPRINGS
FORISTELL
NIXA
THEODOSIA
LEE'S SUMMIT
NORWOOD
INDEPENDENCE
SPRINGFIELD
MARCELINE
COLUMBIA
ST. LOUIS
CLEARMONT
SAINT LOUIS
BELLA VISTA
STEELE
INDEPENDENCE
JAMESON

ST CHARLES
SPRINGFIELD
TOPEKA
PARKVILLE
KANSAS CITY
MOLALLA
LONE JACK

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
SC
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
AR
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
AR
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
OR
MO

Column9

INSURED
64850
64720
64648
63775
63072
65061
65803
64836
64052
64080
64861
29465
65560
63028
65018
65631
65809
72762
65536
64501
64015
63348
65714
65761
64081
65717
64052
65802
64658
65202
63144
64431
63163
72714
63877
64058
64647
63301
65802
66604
64152
64108
97038
64070



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

ECKLUND, LUKE

FREYMUTH TRUCKING LLC

INDEQX LLC

K & L ROOFING AND GENERAL
MARTINSBURG AREA FIRE
MCQUARRY, CHRIS

MITTAG, STACEY L.

OLIVAS, MARIO ALBERTO

SCEGO, KATHY

AMERICAN IN HOME HELPERS OF
FRONTENAC HOMES LLC

GARDNER ENTERPRISES LLC

J.P. WILHITE FENCING LLC

SLEEPER VOLUNTEER FIRE

SOLAR MASTERS LLC

STEADFAST CONSTRUCTION, LLC
WILLIAMS, EDDIE DBA EDDIE'S

7 C'S CONTRACTING LLC

BEACON STREET HOMES, LLC
BRIGHT, SAVANNAH

DONNELLY BROTHERS ROOFING LLC
FICKESS, CHRISTOPHER

GORDON GROSS TRUCKING LLC
HOUSTON RURAL FIRE ASSOCIATION
J & R CONTRACTING LLC

KYLE STEPHENS CONSTRUCTION LLC
MAZARIEGO PAINTING &

ORR, TRAVIS

WESTWOOD DEVELOPMENT
ACCURATE TREE & LANDSCAPING
BOIS D'ARC FIRE PROTECTION

CMT ROOFING LLC

DEWITT BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
DMP FIN. CO, LLC DBA MISSOURI
G3 INDUSTRIAL RECRUITING LLC
HYDRA ROOFING & EXTERIORS LLC
MAVERICK UNDERGROUND LLC
PLEASANT HOPE FIRE PROTECTION
SHAKE EXTERIORS LLC

SHOW ME COMMERCIAL ROOFING LLC
WEST COUNTY ROOFING &
ACKERSON, DOUG DBA

CALMO CONSTRUCTION LLC

FIVE STAR COATINGS LLC

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

03202025
03202025
03202025
03202025
03202025
03202025
03202025
03202025
03202025
03212025
03212025
03212025
03212025
03212025
03212025
03212025
03212025
03212025
03222025
03222025
03222025
03222025
03222025
03222025
03222025
03222025
03222025
03222025
03222025
03232025
03232025
03232025
03232025
03232025
03232025
03232025
03232025
03232025
03232025
03232025
03232025
03242025
03242025
03242025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.94

1.17
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.06
.00

1.15

1.95
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5403
7219
5190
5535
7711
5645
7219
5551
8742
8835
5645
9519
6400
7711
5551
5645
5478
5221
5645
5474
5606
5437
7219
7711
5606
5645
5474
8720
8810
9102
7711
5403
5645
1925
3030
5535
7600
7711
5102
5551
5606
5478
5551
5551

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1188
1060
1314
4017
3408
1060
1001
3561
661
2215
1188
1188
1060
2085
1740
1188
1060
2428
2170
1060
1435
1060
1139
2855
2119
1060
11128
929
1079
1188
4546
98382
1188
57049
103717
6823
1188
2861
5917
1188
7338
1135
5826
3000

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

928 PARKVIEW DR

101 SAINT FRANCIS

P.0. BOX 841

1140 S DODGI ON AVE

PO BOX 129

3231 W MARTY ST

19801 HIGHWAY Y

3750 SOUTH SPRING

3753 HIGHWAY 19

14220 OLD HALLS FERRY RD
456 WOODLAWN AVE

105 KELCROSS DR

1295 COUNTY ROAD 2205
24581 IDAHO RD.

1505 S MADISON ST SUITE 1
2100 OVERLAND DR

5648 COUNTY ROAD 173

11 MONARCH LANE

3810 BUTTONWOOD DR STE 101

315 W EVERGREEN LOT #26
1608 DEER GRASS DR
2702 S W HIGHWAY 116
9112 SE STATE ROUTE EE
PO BOX 216

3324 SAINT JOACHIM LN
PO BOX 127

2421 S FARM ROAD 115
2121 S SERGEANT AVE
PO BOX 140553

222 KINGDOM DR
P.0.BOX 1811

4401 RIDGEWOOD AVE
1008 E DIANE STREET
701 2ND ST

6801 W 121ST STREET
4602 VARRELMAN AVE
1705 COUNTY RD 230
PO BOX 44

4013 N HANLEY RD

C/0 JAMES YUTZY

54 OLD STATE RD

2407 SOUTH OUTTER RD APT 107
9510 MEDELAINE MANOR WALK

8135 LAWRENCE 2097

Column7

INSURED
HOLLISTER
TROY
SEYMOUR
INDEPENDENCE
MARTINSBURG
SPRINGFIELD
NEOSHO

SAINT LOUIS
OWENSVILLE
FLORISSANT
SAINT LOUIS
WENTZVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
LEBANON
WEBB CITY
LIBERTY
WILLIAMSBURG
KAISER
COLUMBIA
STRAFFORD
SAINT CHARLES
POLO
CAMERON
HOUSTON

ST ANN
FREDERICKTOWN
SPRINGFIELD
JOPLIN

KANSAS CITY
ST CHARLES
BOIS D'ARC
SAINT LOUIS
OZARK
MONROE CITY
OVERLAND PARK
ST. LOUIS
FULTON
PLEASANT HOPE
SAINT LOUIS
LINN

ELLISVILLE
LOMA LINDA
BERKELEY
MOUNT VERNON

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
65672
63379
65746
64050
65264
65810
64865
63116
65066
63034
63119
63385
65259
65536
64870
64068
63388
65047
65201
65757
63303
64671
64429
65483
63074
63645
65802
64804
64114
63301
65612
63116
65721
63456
66209
63116
65251
65725
63121
64051
63011
64804
63134
65712



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

HOUSES HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC
JCR CONSTRUCTION LLC

JJL CONSTRUCTION LLC
MURPHY'S TREE SERVICE LLC
PACHECO, ABELARDO

RIVER CITY IRON WORKS, LLC

SKY ROOFING CONSTRUCTION LLC
ADOPT A HIGHWAY LRSA INC
HERMANN VOLUNTEER FIRE
IBSEN, VAN & IBSEN, SUSIE DBA
KISH BANK

LUCAS LAWN CARE SERVICES LLC
MADISON METAL WORKS, LLC
ZELINSCHI, VIOREL

BANAH PROPERTIES LLC
CARROLLTON PREMIERE ROOFING
GMZ RG ENTERPRISE LLC
HARSHAW, BRETT C DBA

MISSION LAWNS LLC

SLP CONSTRUCTION LLC

TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION LLC
TWSS HAULING LLC

ZACARIAS, PARRA REMIGIO
AFFORDABLE HOME REMODELING LLC
ALL INCLUSIVE SUPERIOR
BONACKER TRUCKING LLC
GROTH, WALTER C

MERCI PHOENIX LLC
REVITALIZATION 2000 INC
SCHWADE, RYAN

STROHMIER EXCAVATING LLC
TIER 1 EXTERIORS LLC

VELTMAN HAULING LLC

BISHOP, BRYAN

BRUSH CREEK RANCH Il LLC
CENTRAL POLK COUNTY FIRE
CICADA BUILD LLC DBA CICADA
DUNNEGAN RURAL FIRE

ENCORE CONSTRUCTION & GENERAL
GALEAS PAINTING PRO'S LLC

J & N SKIDSTEER LLC

LEESVILLE TOWNSHIP

MADISON, RICHARD DBA MADISON
MORA VEGA, MANUEL

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

03242025
03242025
03242025
03242025
03242025
03242025
03242025
03252025
03252025
03252025
03252025
03252025
03252025
03252025
03262025
03262025
03262025
03262025
03262025
03262025
03262025
03262025
03262025
03272025
03272025
03272025
03272025
03272025
03272025
03272025
03272025
03272025
03272025
03282025
03282025
03282025
03282025
03282025
03282025
03282025
03282025
03282025
03282025
03282025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.27
.97
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.90
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
91
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5645
8810
5474
0106
5445
7133
5474
9403
7711
8868
8810
9102
3365
5474
5645
5551
5551
0042
9102
5478
5445
7219
5645
5645
5645
7219
0037
7705
9102
5437
6217
5551
7219
5478
0083
7711
5606
7711
5437
5474
6325
5506
5551
5551

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1060
4237
2532
5471
1192
9123
2509
20329
5289
750
804
1062
1108
1060
2049
1188
160668
1062
1060
1190
4930
1052
1188
1060
1139
1185
1061
28501
1143
1028
1060
1060
1139
1060
14678
2838
7957
2736
1114
2678
1060
1575
1060
1188

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

2382 MEXICO RD

1810 S WILLOW AVE
2510 HARDESTY AVE
1405 E 183RD ST

1230 DRURY AVE

306 BLUEBERRY COURT
15404 E 355T S

4407 MANCHESTER AVE #201

214 EAST 2ND ST

260 NE BARRY RD

25 GATEWAY DRIVE

2721 CRIPPLE CREEK DR
206 LINCOLN DRIVE

4736 W BURBANK

6139 E RED BRIDGE RD
3908 CIRCLE DR

5639 HAWK LAKE DRIVE
22080 NAIL AVE

72 OAK LEAF DR

4034 E 68TH TER

60047 BYBEE RD

206 W PEARL

234 JEFFERSON RD LOT 169
24 MISTY RIDGE CT

6511 KLEY LN

3855 BYRNESVILLE ROAD
12808 SMITH CREEK ROAD
701 MARKET STE 110

C/O STEVE HUTCHINSON
2422 WESFORD DR

1228 PLEASANT VALLEY DR
9069 US HIGHWAY 61,STE.
1686 CLOVER CT

5648 S FARM ROAD 43
1020 CENTRAL, STE 300

P O BOX 836

7337 BROADWAY

PO BOX 3

16250 HIGHWAY B

1220 N. PONCA DR.

PO BOX 81

C/O RANDY HOWELL TREASURER

4023 BIRCHWOOD PLACE
17001 E2ND ST S

Column7

INSURED
WENTZVILLE
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
BELTON
KANSAS CITY
DESOTO
INEPENDENCE
ENCINITAS
HERMANN
KANSAS CITY
REEDSVILLE

ST LOUIS
FREDERICKTOWN
SPRINGFIELD
KANSAS CITY
INDEPENDENCE
FULTON
BUCYRUS
OFALLON
KANSAS CITY
CALIFORNIA
SAVANNAH
HOLTS SUMMIT
ST CHARLES
HOUSE SPRINGS
HOUSE SPRINGS
VERSAILLES

ST. LOUIS

ST LOUIS
MARYLAND HEIGHTS
JEFFERSON CITY
GENEVIEVE
BARNHART
BILLINGS
KANSAS CITY
BOLIVAR
KANSAS CITY
FAIR PLAY
LEBANON
INDEPENDENCE
RICHWOODS
CLINTON

ST. LOUIS
INDEPENDENCE

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
CA
MO
MO
PA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
63385
64052
64127
64012
64127
63020
64055
92024
65041
64155
17084
63139
63645
65803
64134
64052
65251
66013
63368
64132
65018
64485
65043
63304
63051
63051
65084
63101
63122
63043
65109
63670
63012
65610
64105
65613
64114
65649
65336
64056
63071
64735
63125
64056



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025

INSURED

MORRISVILLE FIRE PROTECTION
NIGHT TRAIN HOLDING INC
PLATINUM METALS & EXTERIORS
RICE MOUNTAIN CONSULTING LLC
SMITH AND SAFFELL DRYWALL LLC
ST JUSTIN'S ECOSCAPING LLC

TSC ROOFING SOLUTIONS LLC
WALNUT GROVE FIRE PROTECTION
WEBER, CHRIS DBA

ASTRA PARTNERS LLC

BOULEVARD HOME BUILDERS LLC
FLYOVER, LLC

JV GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC

K CONSTRUCTION AND ROOFING LLC
KITCHELL, CHARLES

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO
MORALES, ALBIS SILVA

NORTHERN WRIGHT COUNTY
PERDOMO CHANAX, OSCAR GIOVANNY
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

PUTNAM FLOORING, LLC

REPKING ENTERPRISE LLC

SIEBERT FARMS LLC &

WEAUBLEAU VOLUNTEER FIRE
ALLIED AUTO RACING ASSOCIATION
BELLA CASA FLOORING LLC
HERNANDEZ CONSTRUCTION SIDING
ITABOK, LLC

LIBERTY LAND AND CONSTRUCTION
MISSOURI DRIVING SCHOOL INC
PETERS, GWYNN DBA

RESCUE ONE

SHAFFER, ERIC & COX, JACK DBA
SOUTHERN FIRE PROTECTION
VADIN LLC

AMAZONIA, CITY OF

ANK CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING
CURRYVILLE FIRE PROTECTION
SECKMAN LAKES ESTATES

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

03282025
03282025
03282025
03282025
03282025
03282025
03282025
03282025
03282025
03292025
03292025
03292025
03292025
03292025
03292025
03292025
03292025
03292025
03292025
03292025
03292025
03292025
03292025
03292025
03302025
03302025
03302025
03302025
03302025
03302025
03302025
03302025
03302025
03302025
03302025
03312025
03312025
03312025
03312025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.80
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.88
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
7711
8810
5551
8602
5445
9102
5606
7711
9102
7421
5645
7610
5535
5551
0106
5645
5551
7711
5645
8810
5478
7219
0037
7711
9016
5437
5645
7219
5645
8868
9170
8831
8742
7711
5474
7520
5551
7711
9015

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

4889
5588
1188
1936
1188
1060
1435
2847
1804
2213
1139
1681
2542
1188
4202
1060
1188
1837
1060
1207
1060
1060
30554
1739
4668
1451
3143
16507
1188
2257
1139
8015
2056
3207
1060
1170
21004
1387
1323

Columné
RUN DATE: 2024/07/08

INSURED

PO BOX 641

155 INDUSTRIAL PARK DRIVE
18302 E UNION SCHOOL RD
C/O STEVE RICE

21717 COUNTY ROAD 232 L
3225 S FERGUSON AVE

321 REDWING CT

540 N. WASHINGTON
38205 E 171ST ST.

C/O ROBBY MCGEHEE

118 N. CONISTOR LANE, STE B351

614 LEACH AVE.

1080 HALLWOOD DR

8318 WHITEWATER DR
1960 COUNTY RD 131

2411 QUINCY ST

234 JEFFERSON RD LOT 155
PO BOX 142

2411 QUINCY ST

PO BOX 6556

21S. VINE VIEW ST

150 CEDAR LAKE DRIVE
524 CNTY HWY 230

PO BOX 123

13802 KLONDIKE RD

2100 NW LOWENSTEIN DR.
6813 LARRY LN

3025 W ST RT HH

157 CLEMENT LN

11430 GRAVOIS RD STE 101
2713 BONNIE ST

1927 E BENNETT ST

6020 WELDON SPRING PKWY
C/O TROY COTTON

5114 VILLE MARIA LANE
P.0. BOX 85

300 SILICA DR

104 E PARK ST

C/O CHRIS SARANTAKIS

Column7

INSURED
BRIGHTON
HOLLISTER
INDEPENDENCE
BALLWIN
HERMITAGE
SPRINGFIELD
TROY

WALNUT GROVE
PLEASANT HILL
CLAYTON
LIBERTY
PALMYRA
FLORISSANT
BERKELEY
ARCADIA
JOPLIN

HOLTS SUMMIT
HARTVILLE
JOPLIN
MOBERLY
PLATTE CITY
WENTZVILLE
CHAFFEE
WEAUBLEAU
DESOTO

LEES SUMMIT
BERKELEY
KINGSTON
WENTZVILLE

ST LOUIS
BELLEVUE
SPRINGFIELD
WELDON SPRING
OREGON
HAZELWOOD
AMAZONIA
FESTUS
CURRYVILLE
IMPERIAL

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
NE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
65617
65672
64058
63021
65668
65807
63379
65770
64080
63105
64068
63461
63033
63134
63621
64801
65043
65667
64801
65270
64079
63385
63740
65774
63020
64081
63134
64650
63385
63126
68147
65804
63304
64473
63042
64421
63028
63339
63052



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2024/07/08
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2025 TO 06/2025
POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



